Glascera

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSS




[ Ussryn ]

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS -
Creative :

Unique :

Style

Artistry -

NaAIKunsATsU
UnowARasuassA
ionanuni

galna
aogogviuAau:

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



CONTENT

SUPER LUXURY Collection

EXOTIC Collection
CALM Collection
PORCELAIN Collection
PLAY Collection
CRAFT Collection

POOL Collection

6-13

14 - 67

68 - 89

90 -95

96 - 125

126 - 137

138 - 165

AWARD / CERTIFICATE

DEmark

GOOD
DESIGN

T

THAILAMND
TRUBTED OUALITY

Material ConneXion® \

)

Made in Thallsnd







HEXA series™ N

longI B34

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

7]
=
I
m
)
=
c
x
=
<
@
&

Hexa Gold #1 /1and1 Inas #1 Hexa Gold #2 /1on1 Inas #2
MS-HEX-0001 MS-HEX-0002

Hexa Gold #3 /1ond1 Inas #3 Hexa Silver #4 /1ond aios #4
MS-HEX-0003 MS-HEX-0004

Tile Size 176X203X6 mm. (7”X8")
28 Pcs. / 1 m?

Hexa Silver #4

+MS-HEX-0004

P, Glascera

g L B 9 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




HEXA BAR series™ g e

1ong1 uns T34

PO

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

(7]
C
0
m
o
T
[an
X
=
<
@)
(@)
e
'@
b D
aiity
Q il
3.

Hexa Bar Gold #1 / 1ang1 uas Inasi #1
MS-HEB-0001

T Hexa Bar Gold #2 / 1ong1 uas Inasi #2
- : 3 MS-HEB-0002

Hexa Bar Gold #1, Hexa Bar Gold #2 -l
© MS-HEB-0001, MS-HEB-0002 B

Hexa Bar Gold #3 / 1ong1 u1s Inas #3
MS-HEB-0003

w — - ——

Hexa Bar Silver #4 / 1ond1 uns Baioos #4
MS-HEB-0004

Tile Size Q0X300X6 mm. (4“X12")
44 Pcs. / 1 m?

!
il

B%0 Bar Gold #2
8. 11EB-0002

Glascera

11 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




: GRAND ROYAL series™ g o

CRYSTAL GLASS

(72)
=
0
m
~
— |
c 1
X
.%‘
53
@)
(0]
Wl =]
D
| O-.
:':;:'

:"_.I"‘il - - p— ;
Royal Gold, Royal Gold # Royal Gold Royal Gold #2 Royal Silver Royal Silver #2

000 000 soda Inan soda Inan #2 soda aloos soga Baloos #2
MS-GRR-0001 MS-GRR-0003 MS-GRR-0002 MS-GRR-0004

Tile Size 73.5X300X6 mm. (3"X12")
45Pcs. / 1 m?

SUBWAY GRAND series™ L[ &

BUIDg INSUA ‘(SS«?I

! NATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

Subway Black Gold / 3uiog nuan Inas
MS-SUG-0003

Subway Black Gold #2 / guiag nuén nas #2

MS-SUG-0004
e 4
- Subway Black Gold Subway Black #2 g—' \ Ele,ePSize 9$X390X6 mm. (4"X12")
MS-SUG-0003, MS-SUG-0004 = | cs./1m

Glascera

13 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS







Arch Diamond
MS-ARC-0006

ARCH series™

o1 834

Arch Across / 9155 o:nsod
MS-ARC-0001
Tile Size 48X48X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Arch Circle / 9155 1s0s1Aa
MS-ARC-0004
Tile Size 73.5X73.5X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Arch Across £
MS-ARC-0001

MS-ARC-0002

Tile Size 73.5X73.5X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

@i‘ \f
\W)!

IRR

Arch Long / 915 aav
MS-ARC-0005
Tile Size 48X98X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Sl e

MATERIAL :
CRYSTAL GLASS

Arch Curve / o185 1AswW
MS-ARC-0003

Tile Size 73.5X73.5X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

NINIZNS
Arch Diamond / 91$s Tnuous

MS-ARC-0006

Tile Size 98X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



DAISY series™ ;e

Ing 334
CRYSTAL GLASS
=HE=E EREEEN
HEED EEEEEN
EEER 3 y EEENEN
EmEE 4| ] HENEEEEEN - =1
HEEE =EFEEE EREEREEN
[l EEEEE EEEEEN
BEEE EEEE EEEENE
HE = EEES EEEEEN
HENE SNEE bl L]
EEER EEER AEEREEN
BLESE =IEENE I 51 I O
EEEEHErEEEES EEEN 1T
Daisy Gold /a3 Inasi Daisy Silver / ing aioes
MS-DAI-0001 MS-DAI-0002
Tile Size 23X23X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?
COSMOS series |
poduod 834 = = i . - L EEEE R
S E -. TEm
CRYSTAL GLASS : o . % A

Cosmos Gold / noduad Inas Cosmos Silver / noauod Baioos
MS-COM-0001 MS-COM-0002

Tile Size 73.5X73.5X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

DAI-000

Glascera

18 19 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



20

e
s
P
L
ol
.ll_‘*:*l'*'\t

W
ery

Unique Silver
MS-HIU-0002

Unique Gold
MS-HIU-0001

-

1 T i
5 el )
DARTMCE

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

754

OSSN

%

SO

Unique Silver / giin 3aioos
MS-HIU-0002

Unique Gold/ gun Inas
MS-HIU-0001

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 280X280 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

21

Pearly White
MS-GRP-0001

GRAND PEARLY series™ & e

CRYSTAL GLASS

-
S

e —

—

Pearly White / wosas Tori
MS-GRP-0001

Tile Size 48X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 289X289 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



LOFTY series™

aowrin g3d

CRYSTAL GLASS

.

11991102 DI10X3

uol

e

Lofty Gold / aawris Inas Lofty Silver / aowriz gaioos Line Hex Silver/ Tau 1on 3aioos
MS-LOT-0001 MS-LOT-0002 MS-LOT-0008

Tile Size 52X60X4 mm. Tile Size 52X60X4 mm. Tile Size 52X60X4 mm.
~ Sheet Size 270X280 mm. Sheet Size 270X280 mm. Sheet Size 270X280 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m? 14 Sheets / 1 m? 14 Sheets / 1 m?

SO0 -
Sone N

Lofty Gold 8 ; Al ‘ .‘.‘ |
MS-LOT-0001 MR INEE e // .“...
PROJECT : THE CRYSTAL GRILLHOUSE, BKK\ .- i R ‘.““

: - X 7

Lofty Copper / aowrii AoUiUos
MS-LOT-0003

Tile Size 45X55X6 mm.
Sheet Size 3156X297 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

| WYY | | NATURAL GRAND series™ & B

IuIBasa INsus 334

] i LT L | O L g L O L L g P g CRYSTAL GLASS
I il 1 o \ y J

; NANANNANNNANNNA EQQEQQ @Q”@EQ
GV, UUEEEE  NEEERE

V. | . NSNS\ . : / Nature Gold /uves Inas Nature Silver/ uwos Baioos
"" i F MS-NAG-0001 MS-NAG-0002
F ! Tile Size 48X98X4 mm.
Pl Wt s = - Sheet Size 299X289 mm.
r'b' i L& - ;"“‘h 5J | 11 Sheets / 1 m?
1 | g7 3 - — ]
Nature Gold Y W N " Nature Silver :
5 {' : \-‘H __MS-NAG-0002 G|c|scera
P
p o S e ) S ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



PYRAMID series ™

Ws:0n 334

A;__L&

AV | P " lg Pyramid Gold / s:n Inas Pyramid Silver/ Ws:in Baioos Pyramid Black / Ws:n nuén
Ak - 1 i 3 MS-PRM-0001 MS-PRM-0002 MS-PRM-0003

iﬂ@ H
WA YA
N 4 4

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

PRM-000
Pyramid Blue / Ws:iin ua Pyramid Red/ Ws:0n isn Pyramid Green / Ws:in nsu
MS-PRM-0004 MS-PRM-0005 MS-PRM-0006
Tile Size 98X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

/

PASSIONATE series™ B o

_ —d . HOOOE |
IwgsuIiun 8sd [ Al |
M ATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

L] N A
2 P P g e
ﬂ.lﬂ-ﬂ ol P Lo bl |

RS RN
AETCEN T AT
Rosegold Passion / Tsalnas nwssu
MS-PSN-0001

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

3 Rosegold Pass;on
MS PSN- 0001 '

Glascera

25 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




e

| 1]

RITZY series o

§n%e 34

0
X
2
2
Ol
o
ol

Uoi2

Y,

Ritzy Black / snds nuin Ritzy Copper / sn3s aauilos

MS-RIT-0001 MS-RIT-0002
a!!gg%

_d
i e

==
o B
o 3

i sl

ICRIN,

{;’J pal e
S 2

|

ke ol

Ritzy Coppet Ritzy Silver

MS-RIT-OPOQ MS-RIT-0004 Ritzy Gold / sngd Inas Ritzy Silver / 5nB¢ 3aioos
= MS-RIT-0003 MS-RIT-0004

Tile Size 48X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 289X289 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

3 N8

RICH CHECKERS series™ LE

56 1BAInos 384 | Poot | [

i

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Checkers White / i3ainos Tori
MS-RIC-0001
Tile Size 23X23X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Checkers White
MS-RIC-0001

Glascera

27 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




28

Subway Gold

MS-SUG-0001

SUBWAY GRAND series™ &l e

Buiog T34

M ATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Subway Gold / Guiog Inasi Subway Silver / uiog Baioos
MS-SUG-0001 MS-SUG-0002

Tile Size 48X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

29

Shadow Gold
MS-SHG-0001

SHADOW GOLD series™ & e

1sSTag Tnasi 384 = g
CRYSTAL GLASS

Shadow Gold / issIag Inas

MS-SHG-0001

Tile Size 48X98X6 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

m
X
=
0
O ’
o
o)
20
=k
©)
2




TREASURE series™

ot . BDOOR
INSBI¥OS 8Sd o :
CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE
v -
U e ¥ : §
w N
w
L u @
7 & on g
E o
B )
» - v
b =
: ]
arEm = . @
Treasure #1 / insyisos #1 Treasure #2 / insyisos #2 Treasure #3 /inssisos #3
MS-TRS-0001 MS-TRS-0002 MS-TRS-0003

Tile Size 15X15X6 mm.
Sheet Size 289X289 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

il

o o FUFPETEL ¢

[ AN

|
i
|

Victoria #~ e

MS-VTR-0003

VICTORIA series

— o . INDOOR

3ANoISY S 1 :
CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

o
_

—

Victoria #1/5anaiSy #1 Victoria #2 /5anais #2 Victoria #3 / 5anoide #3

MS-VTR-0001 MS-VTR-0002 MS-VTR-0003

Tile Size 48X98X6 mm.
Sheet Size 299X299 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

" . Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



32

Gatsby
MS-ASC-0004

ASSCHER series

lovisos 34

Bling Gold / vauri Inas
MS-ASC-0001

-y
Gatsby / innad
MS-ASC-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 313X295.5X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

oy o BT
1 ExJ I
Bling Silver / uauri Baios
MS-ASC-0002

LB n

Pearly / wsaa
MS-ASC-0005

| [~
[
2 | | mDooR
—_—
CRYSTAL GLASS
CRYSTAL DIAMOND
T A=
L] L | ]
Ty
b - ——— ]
R T
= ——
- -

B =
T O s T

= —
Bling Pearl / vauri iwsa
MS-ASC-0003

33

ARISTO series E a

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

e ] = E e
T = - " —
— —— —_— — R
T PR T e
I =
—— m—— LA —
= e ——————
== — o i |
. . = e
g S o — e
= | ; — pr———— | - |
| =
S pE—— - ———
o e T e WP |
B S ] e N ) e ) PR
LLE S AP st ] T R
p——yr - pE==——— .- = —_———

Atristo #1 / osals #1
MS-ARI-0001

Aristo #3 / o3als #3
MS-ARI-0003

Aristo #2 / o3als #2
MS-ARI-0002

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1T m?

m

g!
|

VE AT

|

Aristo #1
MS-ARI-0001

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

uoy

=
=
™
o




BONANZA series

Tutiugn B84

ik
s
Y

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

NER IR PRS- T
B EEN BN R T

IIII
-

@

L
¥
by
o

5

. —y

¥
&

i

S ST

;
Il
Il

g
0B
N

Bonanza #1 /Tudiu #1 Bonanza #3 / lutiug #3
MS-BNZ-0001 MS-BNZ-0003

Tile Size 15X15X6 mm. Tile Size 15X48X4 mm. Tile Size 15X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm. Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm. Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

AN EED OHEEY (/
HE. [] E—
| o
. T\ =
P e
 E—
Bonanza #2 Bonanza #4 — _
Il IMS=BNZ-0002 MS-BNZ-0004 ﬁ_l |
=1
I P —
Bonanza #4 /luliug #4 Bonanza #5 /Tutiugn #5 Bonanza #6 /Tutiug #6
MS-BNZ-0004 MS-BNZ-0005 MS-BNZ-0006
Tile Size 15X15X6 mm. Tile Size 15X48X4 mm. Tile Size 15X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm. Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm. Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?2 11 Sheets / 1 m?2 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

35 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




CLASSY series e i

panad s34

[ MATERIAL : | ; .y'!- §
CRYSTAL GLASS ;IF'JS'R ) {

Classy #1/aanad #1 Classy #2/ panat #2 Classy #3/panad #3
MS-CLS-0001 MS-CLS-0002 MS-CLS-0003

-3
W

Classy #2
MS-CLS-0002

Classy #4 / nanad #4
MS-CLS-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.
11 Sheets / T m?

Classy #4
MS-CLS-0004
Classy #3 - Classy #1
MS-CLS-0003 - MS-CLS-0001

p " _ Glascera

37 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




38

Enchant #1
MS-ENC-0001

i El
E

o

LA
Ly

Al

[

koo ST T
LEIzEy HEBEE - ame
.4{ EodEm o

=]
L

BT T
et LT T

ENCHANT series

lousnur 334

" [
EEREED

Enchant #1 / 1ousun #1
MS-ENC-0001

Tile Size 32X32X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Bl =il
BLLCE |
EE [
LT
=ERE BB
Ll Bl
e i
= S S
Ceri mrrL i

Enchant #2 / isusuri #2
MS-ENC-0002

[

BRI, [0, I

RGBT RGET W
MRS |
ROW Rl |
TR D R

l| ;
éh
[ m|ﬂm

W
MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

=

IIHI
=l= IIII
E EEI 23S
TSI ST

Enchant #3 / isusuri #3
MS-ENC-0003

t
(11

b

BRET R TR

DELUXE BRICK series

Rand usa 834

Deluxe Brick #1 /#and usa #1
MS-DEB-0001

' T
S F [l 1

Deluxe Brick #4 /7ans usn #4
MS-DEB-0004

Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

]2
T
D
i

N S e S e
PR R R P A e

T
HF
Eaals

#=

Deluxe Brick #2/#and usn #2
MS-DEB-0002

.
e

 mE mmmm
. E = =

Deluxe Brick #5 /7and usa #5
MS-DEB-0005

i
=

e

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

i
_
i
A
b
B

A %’%‘
ae el
Hﬁ.ﬁﬁh
il
Bl
L
HHE
Rigly

AERR
HHHOHE
iy
L
ioalE
Ml

b

O H
HH
L

Deluxe Brick #3 /#and usn #3

Deluxe Brick #6 /7ané usn #6
MS-DEB-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



40

Decio Leaf
MS-GAT-0001

GATSBY series

Inao s34

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Decio Deco /n3lo innalA
MS-GAT-0002

Decio Ledf / inglo aw
MS-GAT-0001

Tile Size 37X37X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

FURRY series

Woss 334

i i .

i[llﬁﬂlﬂli

e o e b e b e S

Metallic Gold / wnaan Inas
MS-FUR-0001

\J

o — e —

il

———r Yt 1.ttt

i—il—ll_ll_ll_h

Silver / Banos
MS-FUR-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 311X311X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

(1]

Il

i

l.-hl._l-.—:xj_;.-—l

Metallic Silver / wnaan 3anes
MS-FUR-0002

__wm gl - —_—
CRYSTAL GLASS
ﬁlﬂlliﬂlﬂﬂ%
=T
T
A r eI cs===
I O
L N ll_l

ettt —

iﬂﬂlﬂiiﬂi]ﬁﬂiﬂl

Gold / Inan
MS-FUR-0003

FaSS4sdEuan ]

Metallic Gold
MS-FUR-0001

A e §
e Rl

"‘I-H -Iul-rl__-_l_l_l-!ﬂ-lz.-

4

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




Gold Grandiose
MS-GDO-HPO1

MS-GRL-0001

GDO-HP02

Loft coldi® g

GRANDIOSE series

INSUN©OE B34 | WAl | | WOOOR |
[ MATERIAL - |
CRYSTAL GLASS
R I A FEEEET-E L1 [/
DD DoEEEEl LB T T ] e EnnNEEEEEEE|
EENEEEEEEREL BDECoERESEEDII ._,;i;v" ERHEEmEDmE|
EREESNEEEEER LEEESELEESD - EEEEEEEEEER o\ c
ElEENTEEE BRSO EE RO =« IEREEEEEE RN
IS I O D EEEEEEEECEEEDED
EEEEEEERE RREEESCEEEREIDEEDE i D D
FENENIERED FEFEEETECEEL PR EESEEDEDNEEEENEN
EREENEEEE FELEEEL EFEL T EF LT EENIENEEDEEEmEE
FHEERNAEEMAEEDES P ECET EEL L B e EnHECEEEEDEE R
EEENNNENERENEEE ELT I EET R 15 D Y
ESEEESHEEOa=EEEE CHEEEEEC SN EERE 5
BN EEEENEEEEEEEEER Y
EEREENNEREEEEEDR CREEsEEmcRuecEa R 0 D
HEEEESEEENEEREEE 0 = R O R 1 5 1 0 O
Gold Grandiose / Inasi insunoos Gold #2 /Inas #2 Rose Gold #1 /1sa Inas #1
MS-GDO-HPO1 MS-GDO-HP02 MS-GDO-HPO3

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

GRAND LOFT series

INsus aowri 334

Loft Gold / aswri Inas
MS-GRL-0001

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Loft Silver / aowri 3aioos
MS-GRL-0002

=8 e

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Glascera

43 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



OBLIQUE series

Souusn B34

Sl00 JUOXd

I

ts

Oblique Black Oblique Coffee Latte Oblique Tobacco
douuan IU3A douuan nowWw anif douuan Inurnln
MS-OBL-0001 MS-OBL-0003 MS-OBL-0004

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

GRAND OBLIQUE series

INSUF SouusA B34

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

IIINII

A
NN
1 ™
N L L
BN H

A
N
A
™
A
-

B EEEm S E NS

Gold Black /Tnas nuan Silver Grey / Baioos inseg Gold Brown /Inasi usnou
MS-GOB-0001 MS-GOB-0002 MS-GOB-0003

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Obligue Black |
_Vi8-OBL00O]

Glascera

44 45 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



ammer Gold #1
MS-GOR-0003

Oblique Gold
MS-GOR-0005

GOLD RUSH series

Tnas §s 334

Essential Gold #1
lodisurdua Inam #1
MS-GOR-0001

Tile Size 37X37X6 mm.

Sheet Size 306.5 X 306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

ﬁm;% Eﬁ”
==l =

= = — il = _d
=ik I ==
Ell=NE=-N
== =
Wooden Gold #1

Jainuri Tnas #1
MS-GOR-0004
Tile Size 37X37X6 mm.

Sheet Size 306.5 X 306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Essential Gold #1
MS-GOR-0001

Hﬂiﬁﬂﬂﬂl
e SN S
RECnErIR
BEZso=Rs

Stone Gold #1
dlau Inan #1
MS-GOR-0002

Tile Size 37X37X6 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5 X 306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

PN
NP N

PPN
b4
PPN
NFNF NP

Oblique Gold
douuan Inas
MS-GOR-0005

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298 X 298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Hammer Gold #1

suives Inas #1
MS-GOR-0003

Tile Size 37X37X6 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5 X 306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

9
0
O




GOLD RUSH series

Tnasi §s 334

Essential Gold #2 Stone Gold #2
parsuIgdoa Inae #2 dalau Inas #2
MS-GOR-0011 MS-GOR-0012

Wooden Gold #2
dninuri Tnan #2
MS-GOR-0014

Tile Size 37X120X6 mm.
Sheet Size 240X300 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

;ﬂ{amf-'f
iu""m = 7

“\Wa ﬁ?
| = I-|-J|
1

1
'} l' I
L'ﬁLcl

1|V\700den GoId #2
MS G\OR 0014

Hammer Gold #2
~ MS-GOR-0013

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Hammer Gold #2
nsuiuas Inas #2
MS-GOR-0013

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

1199l00 DILOXT




High End #3
MS-HIG-0003

High End #4
MS-HIG-0004

LY

. & 4 4
O -

£ E B i

4 AT b4 Y i
L S | o il
\ ; ..L“h

I8 L1 IC
&

SN

-+

-¢~r|}1ﬁ=L

¥

N

-1
4
al
1)
4

¢
'F'
s
3
2
.‘_
e

. v
4._._4;4
.‘
+
P
4
4
_ﬂ_""l
=
+

4 |-
¢
+
+
* 40
+ )
i A

b
s
'+
S
-
T
s
4
. 4

b

{
4>
4

by
+
5
-
252
“'r

<4

. v
" .
.
*
4

4

-

vy,
A

Lola Pink Gold
MS-LOA-0005

51

HIGH END series

Totous 334

SHEE BLEEE

High End #1 /Talous #1
MS-HIG-0001

High End #4 /Taiousi #4
MS-HIG-0004

Tile Size 23X23X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

LOLA series

Taan 834

Lola Pink Gold /laan W Inas
MS-LOA-0005
Tile Size 98X98X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

allﬂl i
'IEI HEEEEN
HEEE_ EREEEZ
High End #2 /Taious #2
MS-HIG-0002

00 B
D0

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

ZaE - Saakzas
High End #3 /Taiousi #3
MS-HIG-0003

2l e

CRYSTAL GLASS

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



MAJESTIC series & !H;@_; |

m
X
=
0O
O |
o
o)
247D
Wit
(@)
2

y UI9ERAN B34 A —
CRYSTAL GLASS
REREINNRRRRRRREENR JHRRRRRNANERRRNRED IR
LT LLLTEETEETTTTY AONINERERRARARNERY
LT HELERRRRRRNARARE (RENRRERRRRRRRRANA
QHARRRNARRARAARAN LT AEATARRRRRRRRRRIN
DRRRRRRRRRRRNRRENY JHRRRRRRRRRRRRUHE LIPTIETRCT
Ty fHnnm HEENRRRRRRRRRRRRNE LU
. ]m Maijestic #1 / unvann #1 Majestic #2 / unvann #2 Majestic #3 / unvann #3
MS-MAJ-0001 MS-MAJ-0002 MS-MAJ-0003
IR
TETETATRCITRTITA
LB
TR ETRE
HEEELLELL
ETH R B R HR
Maijestic #4 Maijestic #4 / veadn #4
MS-MAJ-0004 MS-MAJ-0004

Tile Size 15X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

MOROC series &

TuSon 34

.h.‘ /é.
POOL w"4_ Deroos

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

HEEEE

SRR OO
aRsEsERERA NS

e

R RN NN

it
T

Moroc Gold / Iusan Inan Moroc Silver / uSon Baioos
MS-MOR-0001 MS-MOR-0002

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Moroc Gold
MS-MOR-0001

Glascera

52 > 53 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



54

Ornate #1
MS-ORN-0001

ORNATE series

oosiun 334

Ornate #1 / oosiun #1
MS-ORN-0001

Ornate #4 / oosiun #4
MS-ORN-0004

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Ornate #2 / oosSiun #2
MS-ORN-0002

e e

Ornate #5 / oosiun #5
MS-ORN-0005

CRYSTAL G LASS

Eﬂiﬁlﬁ-“ﬁ-ﬁ-

| il
AT ECE TN
Ornate #3 / 99siun #3
MS-ORN-0003

55

ORIENTAL series

ToiSuunoa 334

Japanese Bar / imuduta uns
MS-ORT-0001

Tile Size 15X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Korean Bar / lniSgu uis
MS-ORT-0002

MATERIAL :
CRYSTAL GLASS

9
1]

||‘|
I;.II“I.,LIIII._IIILII

Chinese Bar /Tsta uns
MS-ORT-0003

i

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

(o)
45

=
O.
O ]
0)
2

I
n -

e



A5
a

BNDOOR

PRECIOUS series

wsiBoa 34

WALL

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

ul
X
2
(@)
@)
o
[0}
0D
' Lmn
@)
'3:.

e
e E ="
Light Topaz / Tari Inus Light Azore /Tari o:60s Light Morganite /Tari wesnaluri
MS-PCS-0001 MS-PCS-0002 MS-PCS-0003
Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X8 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

S | ight Topaz

MS—PCS—OOO]
JI ]l"ll LETELL Cl i ' PN
EEELEETL assic series i)
I | I | I 2 nanadn 834 R
. = : b CRYSTAL GLASS
Piano /Uslu Piano #2 /Uslu #2
MS-PIN-0001 MS-PIN-0002
Tile Size 156X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?
Glascera
57 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




PALATIAL series

;Q
2
O.
O
o

[ | moooe
w:lalsa 6sd

CRYSTAL GLASS D .
'IEEEIIIHI- = BN =ARE =N A Fail
= l== ==== iguaaﬁﬂgi = o
I . A= AT = §=uﬂ= O
EE = o as

EE T AT
ﬁ =Ei AD=BEAN

A
SESEgRdatgeces e

=R E=FAL W =@ W=
AM=RE W =AW B

= = =

REFEA =S = B

e lgIﬁliagilEESI |

Palatail Gold / w:iaiBa Inas Palatail Silver / w=1aia Saioes Palatail Copper / w:iaiga naUidos
MS-PLT-0001 MS-PLT-0002 MS-PLT-0003

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Palatail Gold Palatail Copper
MS-PLT-0001 S MS-PLT-0003

""b‘ d

REGAL series SR e

§fia B4 L ==
CRYSTAL GLASS

Regal #1/38Ma# Regal
MS-REG-0001 MS-REG-0002
Tile Size 98X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?2

Glascera

59 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



QUARTZ series &h

noond 334

l .-a':.
B 00 B

W
MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

o
2
O.
@)

o
[0}

.

—
- [ T

il il

(o)
45

=L

SEREIRRESaREE

Coral/ noisa Onyx /loting Boron /Tusou
MS-QUZ-0001 MS-QUZ-0002 MS-QUZ-0003

lack Ruti
S—RUT—QQOS

Grey Rutilated
MS-RUT-0002

BETEEIaTETE
ETTEFTETEETE

TECEHETEERTESTFCICET
ErHEMECETECSTECEERS
AEETrECET »

i
i

1
Eil

I
I

1T

I-E HIE‘_H C el g
' = Chl e
e rECMCTEECR
¥ % = |- | | ] S
RUTILATED series m
N - SR MDOOR | C OEERERACTREES
ghaianing sSed Pearl/iwsa Bentonite / wulnluri Rhodonite /Islaluri
CRYSTAL GLASS MS-QUZ-0004 MS-QUZ-0005 MS-QUZ-0006
' Y= e~ Tile Size 15X15X6 mm.
Il L | Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
— 11 Sheets / 1 m?
E— |
| et e
LI |
el
i T e |
= — T =5 ]
_ T
[ = Bl |
Grey Rutilated / insd shaidnifin Black Rutilated / uan snaidninn
MS-RUT-0002 MS-RUT-0003
Tile Size 23X98X6 mm. Tile Size 23X98X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Cora )
MS-QUZ-0001 ’ ;

L A

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

60 61 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



WP =

M sl |

. el

!

Sunshine
MS-TWK-0001

Shiny Gold

MS-TWK-0003

T ———

Stardust

MS-TWK-0005

R R

E |-“U‘Ui )
i I I g g v g

=
ﬁ - e e e T ] g
ul:.r.'lﬂ:n:: B#H H-ﬂ: v
8 Be B2 LA Ak Sty 2
SasiSSS3sSoESSEnsSssomssass G333
fddsEdEEEEEEES U R

o
e 'I aDE2 IJEEE:JF Fm
BESSissisenstarsaces e
EFEFFErrCrrrCrrrr- al

-
EEEErEErE T rrrr Inl-u-:ll::mu-:l dEg
SN NN S D NSRS SR BT,
Fad :.:: dEEEISEEE n...nn = =|.::|..1:J =

FEELEE C k] o
dli-nl Hllh:nlniilrﬁﬂﬂuﬂﬂuu.iuu'\l
SesddsdscddsEnE

E-.EEJEEJ-JZ?:I.I -
Ilnluﬂ-l-'l‘d-ﬂ-l-l :-I-I :ﬂ-:-.-lll\lld--“-li-ld-l-lﬂ-l-l-'l
O DH O s O B e Bl B 2 L O e TN

II-III III ISH I'I‘h"##i FdUddsT sl
IIH““ME“ B e b

]

Fr e T e e e
EIE Rl I EEEEE iR A ET
RS Ed s LI R Rd S e

S EsoESAEEDIEIEESDEEEES

I IR RN RREEE
HassdoHegaadEaue ERdSodaaed
Tl ISR EYMLS IS EU NN EEED
IR SO AL IESHE R EEI D RERT
“Il#lﬁihhii“ﬁtﬂtﬂ!

e i
nﬂhlinlﬂlﬂ““.l FLELL s
e

- -
5 i ol B 2 -l ML sENdenddd daoi b
1 Errerl
il ol
HEEeE

TWINKLE series

naJiAa 334

S 2 T
RECEREAEEC AN
DNIFERE AR
= Lkl 1T T

IH ol
Hl..ﬂﬂlﬂ!llﬁﬂl.l.-
EOEENEEDERSEY R TR
AAFEEAREEEETESEEEN
ERNDEAEARCEGEREREE

Sunshine / dulsu
MS-TWK-0001

Shiny Silver /Tsiit Baioos
MS-TWK-0004

Tile Size 15X15X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

«Starlightg
MS-TWK-0002

63

H&!-EFWIEIﬂif

P
HTIFHRIFE7EEHFIEII

ol Pl hal Ik a3 ]
TN TR R s
B ] S T
0 I T Y
VEPETETET BT
SO ESAT RN
ELITEEETANDETREERET
EUmMErEEaTRIET S
FECHEEFATEADTEEATT
W T R T T O R
HUESEFATETRRST ET

Starlight / annsTari
MS-TWK-0002

Stardust / ansaa
MS-TWK-0005

A5
a

WALL BNDOOR

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Shiny Gold /s Inasi
MS-TWK-0003

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

m
X
2
(@)
O.
o
[0}

=)
O
5




VENUS series

304 334

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Tiny Gold /nti Inasi Tiny Silver /Indi aioos Deco Gold/ianln Inasi
MS-VEN-0001 MS-VEN-0002 MS-VEN-0003

Deco Gold vt . . g
MS-VEN-0003 e i Deco Silver / innln Baioos
\ MS-VEN-0004
Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

VICIOUS series B A

— . I 2 MOOOR
oulsd ysd L_wal || TR |
| MATERIAL : |

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

Vicious Black / 5s134 un Vicious Brown / 5s184 usiou
MS-VIC-HPO1 MS-VIC-HP02

Tile Size 16X15X8 mm.
Sheet Size 300X300 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Vicious Black
MS-VIC-HPO1

Glascera

65 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




Fully Leaf #2
MS-WQOL-0004

Tiny Checkers
MS-WOL-0007

Checkers Leaof #1
MS-WOL-0005

67

WONDER LEAF series

5uinos aw 4

|-

mﬂﬁiﬂﬁ

Essentail Leaf #1 / ioarsuidua aw #1 Essentail Leaf #2 / 1oaisuiua aw #2
MS-WOL-0001 MS-WOL-0002

Tile Size 37X120X6 mm. Tile Size 37X120X6 mm.

Sheet Size 240X300 mm. Sheet Size 240X300 mm.

14 Sheets / 1 m? 14 Sheets / 1 m?

FuIIy Leof #2 /waa aw #2 FuIIy Leaf #1 /waa aw #1

MS-WOL-0004 MS-WOL-0003

Tile Size 98X300X6 mm. Tile Size 98X300X6 mm.
Sheet Size 295X300 mm. Sheet Size 295X300 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Checkers Leaf #1 /13ainos aw #1 Checkers Leaf #2 /13ainos aw #2

MS-WOL-0005 MS-WOL-0006

Tile Size 73.5X73.5X6 mm. Tile Size 73.5X73.5X6 mm.
Sheet Size 295X295 mm. Sheet Size 295X295 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

I
‘ . I
ml

LW

|
= il

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

gil_&_E

il

BN @ =
Tiny Checkers /Ini Bainos
MS-WOL-0007

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



CALM

Collection

L B “ 1'9.-:1_

-

ITE DESIGNS
: \-""

e

w
-
E}
-
2 ¥
7
@
3

68



| l ntique Stone

A S—ATS/—g)O’ 1

70

NEW

MATERIAL

ALUMINIUM+STONE

71

ROCKABAR series

Sonmuns B34

= =1
o G T — .
I | ! B |
Brown Rock / us1au Son

MS-ROC-0001

Tile Size 15X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Brown Rock
- MS-ROC-0001

wk

[ wail 4|

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

-

0

L
e O

White Rock /1ori Son
MS-ROC-0003

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOILO9II0D NTVO



Stone Surface #5
MS-STS-0005

Stone Surface #4
MS-STS:0004

73

STONE SURFACE series™

alnu 1sosiwa 334

Stone Surface #1 / alnu Bosiwa #1
MS-STS-0001

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X4 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

[ 2 =
m—
T e —
e — |
[ e
S
Stone Surface #4/ alnu 1sasiwa #4

MS-STS-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 295X280X4 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

Stone Surface #7 / alnu 1sosiwa #7
MS-STS-0007
Tile Size Mix

Sheet Size 295X280X4 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

Stone Surface #5 / alnu 1sosIWa #5
MS-STS-0005

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 295X280X4 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

e B
DTN

WAL
MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

Stone Surface #3/ alnu 1sasiwa #3
MS-STS-0003

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X4 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

-
D>

Stone Surface #6 / alnu 18osIWa #6

MS-STS-0006

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 295X280X4 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

Stone Surface #6
MS-STS-0006 .

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOILO9II0D NTVO



74

TINY HEXAGON series™

Ind 19nsnou 334

®
@
&
‘ i
®
Tiny Hexagon #1 /1ni lsnsneu #1
MS-TIH-0001

Tile Size 31X37X6 mm.
Sheet Size 300X305 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Tiny Hexagon #2
MS-TIH-0002

Tiny Hexagon #2 /1ni lsnsneu #2
MS-TIH-0002

WOODEN series ™

onIgur B34

31 N8

k

i

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

BE—
L=

Wooden Charcoal/ gnaisiur s1slaa
MS-WOD-0002

Wooden Brown / gaisiuri usou
MS-WOD-0001

Wooden Grey / gaisiuni insg
MS-WOD-0003

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

)
y = s
o N,
o %
i@
i

Tiny Hexagon #3 /1ni lsnsnau #3
MS-TIH-0003

Wooden Brown
MS-WOD-0001

Glascera

75 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOHO9||I0D INTVD



Glint Black #1
MS-GLI-0001

Frozen R
MS-FRO-

77

GLINT series

nsuri 834

Glint Black #1 /nsuri 1uan #1

MS-GLI-0001

e
EaE
T e

Glint Coco#1 /n3suri Inlf # 1
MS-GLI-0004

Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

pigigigighy
-Iil!l!lIll
T
glglgigigiy
H
HHHHH
A E L

Glint Brown #1 / n3uri usou #1

MS-GLI-0002

FROZEN JEWEL series

WssiBu F10a 334

Frozen Raven /wssidu 1si3u
MS-FRO-0001

Tile Size 16X15X8 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Snow Berg / alud 10sn
MS-FRO-0002

E )

B e

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Glint Grey #1 /n3uri Insg #1
MS-GLI-0003

WALL HOOOR
CRYSTAL GLASS
CRYSTAL DIAMOND
STONE

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOILO9II0D NTVO



LUNAR seri 3
UNAR series &
v
CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE
e - 2 _@-—g
e oa
2 ;J!ﬂn
- i = A T - h =it '}\* ¥ i L,
E B '1§~. =y & i..':ﬁ\ "‘*:. & ."‘ﬁ {i.m % = T ¥ 3 . Q
R A JM’M A . - _ Bright Lunar /Tusri gun$ Dark Lunar / msa guns Grey Lunar /insg auns
b = i o] Ty i MS-LUN-0001 MS-LUN-0002 MS-LUN-0003
. . D At AR
Tile Size 50X50X6 mm.
Sheet Size 315X315 mm.
11 Sheets / 1T m?
Bright Luna
MS-LUN-00C

MICA series

Tun 834

Mica Grey /Tufin insg Mica Cream /Turin ASu Mica Brown /Turin usnou
MS-MIC-0001 MS-MIC-0002 MS-MIC-0003

Tile Size 20X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X302 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Mica Cream

MS-MIC-0002
Glascera

79 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOILO9II0D NTVO



Brown Pumice

Charcoal Hex
MS-SNH-0002

e Gie e B B . b B B e B R

PUMICE series

Tile Size 15X48X6 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

ﬁ

STONE HEX series

almu 1on 334

Black Hex /uan ion
MS-SNH-0001

Tile Size 55X47X4 mm.

Sheet Size 293X305 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

0.3.'0

Charcoal Hex /msIna 19A
MS-SNH-0002

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Grey Pumice /insg wuda
MS-PUM-0003

B o

WAILL BNDOHOR

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

UOILO9II0D NTVO

Glascera

81 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




STONE HEART series B &

alnu anén T34

Wall | | MOOGR |

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

Brown Heart / ushou 91$n Cream Heart / asu 91$n Grey Heart /insg ansn
MS-STH-0001 MS-STH-0002 MS-STH-0003

Tile Size 20X95X6 mm.
Sheet Size 295X295 mm.
12 Sheets / 1 m?

Cream Heart
MS—ST!—I—OOO2

I
£

VOLCANO series

Toamlu 834

BT
TR

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS+STONE

FIEREENEEEEE
FRENEEETENEENE FEIEEEEEEEEE
Pitchstone / wndalnu Mud /un Ash Cloud /198 naos
MS-VOL-0001 MS-VOL-0002 MS-VOL-0003

Tile Size 20X20X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / T m?

Mud
MS-VOL-0002

Glascera

83 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOILO9II0D NTVO



o L
::' £ A
| MATERIAL |

RECYCLE GLASS

0
>
=
<
O
o
[0}
0O
How lar does your imagination go? 8_
=)

HErm s BECECCETERE
L] | Tl EBEE @R B

il 1] [ Jal B NEMNEMS EW

e BEN BEEE EE W
BER 5-E EE | ERERR®R W

| (o] I BCRE BT
i i [ ik | EE BER
Emm . A @ T EHH

2 | = M E B mE 3
=2 il || BT ST [ | |
HEEE W R W TOUN| 5 15 o

E B B A | ¥ 17 . Tl 5
Black Scandinavian 1a PVC Etna PVC 1a Nieve Negro 25106 1a PVC
V&R anuAILIBEU ronun iulns 25106
OX-COL-2000130 OX-ETN-2000118 OX-NEG-2002519
BECERERERE
REEECEECHEED

T D 0
CWE s BEEEEE  CECREUEBRLEE

Titanio 1 PVC 1a / #nilo glu Titanio 2 PVC 1a / anndle Ina Titanio 3 PVC 1a / anndlo nsa
OX-TIT-2000099 OX-TIT-2000100 OX-TIT-2000101

Tile Size 25X25X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X467 mm.
7 Sheets / 1 m?

TiAP a

= ; OX-TIT=2800101

Titanio 2 PVC 1a Nieve Negro 25106 1a PVC : s
OX-TIT-2000100 OX-NEG-2002519

Glascera

85 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN. ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



bl

v
-

ad L &
s

Slate Malla 1a
OX-EAR-2002144

m 3

.
el |

Al 1

=t

| ST |

sseee:

BT ¥ [ ol

Slate Malla 1a
dlan Jagn
OX-EAR-2002144

MEOMEN 1]
HEIEEEEDREER
Blanco 25103 Adz Malla

uadln 25103 19AIsd Uag
OX-NIA-2000971

Tile Size 25X25X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X311 mm.
10 Sheets / 1 m?

“ A

o " .
Upsala Black Mall

OX-NAT-2002326

87 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN.

Upsala Black Malla
augnan iudn Jagn
OX-NAT-2002326

Opalo Negro Malla
Tounla ulns Uag
OX-STO-2000125

MATERIAL :

RECYCLE GLASS

L |
‘!llﬂl
AEESFASH
HERSIEESE
ol Lol I L] ?I?i
1= i I

Upsala Dark Grey Malla
aUs1a1 AsA Insg Jagin
OX-NAT-2002328

HREgNEAEENA
B0 N T
HECEATIREE
UL BT T
hEnFEiEasEEa
e Es mEsE
Tl ] R I

R B

] =
VT T O T O T O
BEEECEEERERSE
Opalo Gris Malla
Tounla nsa Uag
OX-STO-2002248

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

0
>
—
=
@)
o
o}
3
3
-




HEX ECO STONE series

1on 3IA alnu 334

MATERIAL :

RECYCLE GLASS

0
>
=
=
Q)
o
[0}
o
>
-

Hex Carrara Malla Hex Nero Marquina Matte Hex Nero Marquina Mix

19A N1$S1S1 Uagn 19A 1Tels unnul non 19A 1GYls ufiun Ong
OX-HEX-2002924 OX-HEX-2003257 OX-HEX-2003258

»

38
‘__:”!'

Hex Grey Sil-yer Mix @ J :
OX-HEX22008265™ ' J—

Hex Silver Matte Hex Grey Silver Mix Hex Ecru Nocce Mix
1A Baoas 1ln 1oA INsg Baloas Ung 1A 3ng Jond Und
OX-HEX-2003261 OX-HEX-2003265 OX-HEX-2003266

Y
SePgis

EX

8,
()
eQig

Hex Oxide Malla
19A 9onlsA Uag
OX-HEX-2002912

Tile Size 31X75X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 301X290 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

dxide Malla
EX-2002912

Glascera

89 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN. ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




", §




Round Pattern #1 Round Pattern #5
$196 IWNINSU #1 S196 IWNINSU #5
MS-ROP-0001 MS-ROP-0005

Tile Size 19X19X5 mm. Tile Size 19X19X5 mm.
Sheet Size 220X265 mm. Sheet Size 220X265 mm.
16 Sheets / 1 m? 16 Sheets / 1 m?

&

Be Sl
Round Paffern #4
. MS-ROP-0004 ¢

& &

- "- > e x: - SREiEzislili - H Wt L b ‘_‘..i‘.':_* B . i 1 iy 1 ;
Round Pattern #3 Round Pattern #4
S196A IWNINSU #3 S10A IWNINSU #4
MS-ROP-0003 MS-ROP-0004
. m o Tile Size 19X19X5 mm. Tile Size 19X19X5 mm.
P ATT E R N LY S e rI e S E' Sheet Size 290X325 mm. Sheet Size 290X325 mm.
- 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?
nwninsua 334 =
PORCELAIN
¢ & & 9
¢ ¢ ¢ @
L 1
s AV % &
® & & @ ‘ Y & (1)
Hex Pattern #1 /i9n nwninsu #1 Hex Pattern #4 /i9n nwninsu #4 Hex Pattern #5 /ion nwninsu #5
MS-HEP-0001 MS-HEP-0004 MS-HEP-0005

Hex Pattern #6 / ion nwninsu #6
MS-HEP-0006

Tile Size 23X26X5 mm.
Sheet Size 265X310 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

92 93 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

UOHOS|I0D NIVIIOAOd



94

White Calacatta
GS—ST_O—OOO2

STONY series™

almudi g4

White Carrara #2
Tori A1s1s #2
GS-STO-0004

Green Sukabumi #2
NSU Ny #2
GS-STO-0008

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 300X300 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Py ¥
. ‘-‘.' b : !

a1
— 2y o
Pty
White Calacatta #2
Tori AaARe #2

GS-STO-0005

: = W L e
e A
i - — -~
\> P =
.:J

White Carrara /Tori A1sisn
GS-STO-0001

e #

e _ %

White Calacatta /Tari arandnm
GS-STO-0002

Grey Python/ insg Twsou
GS-STO-0003

Green Sukabumi/ nsu gy
GS-STO-0007

Tile Size 98X98X6 mm.
Sheet Size 300X300 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Grey Python #2
insd Twsou #2
GS-STO-0006

Grey, F"Xt.t;on . .'-_
CS-STO-0005 , gl

Glascera

95 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

uoRo8(I0D NIVIIDNOd



LAY
IIECTION

Slascera

3 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

L
I



AURORA series ra

oolssn 54
MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

Green Light #3 /n3uTari #3 Sky Light #2 /anne Tari #2 Pink Light #2 /WA Tari #2
MS-AUR-0021 MS-AUR-0022 MS-AUR-0023

Tile Size 48X98X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Green Light #3
MS-AUR-0021

| Pink Light #2
MS-AUR-0023

. ' ' ' Glascera

99 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



TINGLE series™

Auifa 834

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

|
=
=
E |
i
i f—
i L
I_=_
___-
Fanta 7 iwugin Sprite / alusn Cola /Tpan
MS-TIN-000T MS-TIN-0002 MS-TIN-0003
: - lu smammm| wE Tile Size 15X98X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

gl mn . "

Fanta
5" MS-TIN-0001

:
H

SEASON SKY series

$8u ano B34

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

El-=E “F: N
= ‘Iml UEEN  EE
Summer SKy / duiues anne Rainy Sky /1suti anne Winter Sky / 3uines anne
MS-SES-0001 MS-SES-0002 MS-SES-0003

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Sky
5-SES-0003

Glascera

101 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




103

COLOR PARTY series

Aalaos Uik g4

TN
rnins=
L0 LA T

|l|| i |I||%

QLI L

e i ORI AR M
00
LIEPETET T M RNrm

Fresh lime / wss Tau Spicy Red / 4lus isn
MS-CLP-0001 MS-CLP-0002

-
I lml_ 'L
N

LN

A mn

- BN
Il!llu i
I RN

Chubby / 3ud 3n Rock Star/Son ams
MS-CLP-0004 MS-CLP-0005

Tile Size 15X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

-
e

‘mem

a: il
n#nnm ‘
\

CRYSTAL GLASS

:"'iﬁai'ii?i

Aquahcm ADHA
MS-CLP-0003

1 s

Mlll“lﬂﬂl

I Iul
tﬂln IJil

Downtown / a1aunnou usnad
MS-CLP-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



a-'

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

COLOR LEAF series

Aalaos aw 834

Black Leaf /iuén aw Blue Leaf/ug aw Green Leaf / nsu aw
MS-COL-0001 MS-COL-0002 MS-COL-0003

)

[ e
g ]
= 4 g N

Black Leaf Oranég‘hgf ' .-.....

MS-COL-0001 MS-COL-0004 ' Orange Leaf/ eoiSus aw
' MS-COL-0004

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

POP series =

Jou B4 [wau || Seoos |
CRYSTAL GLASS
; - |
i -
OO0 s CIEEE]
os0 FOEC
— g |
Os0® gm0
: —= —
EE0
«s0#0O ==
Donut/Tntn Waffle / owwiwa
MS-POP-0001 MS-POP-0002
Tile Size 73.5X73.5X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?
Donut
MS-POP-0001
Glascera
104 105 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



GINKGO series

. WaLL Cemoos |
nuln: 354 | MATERIAL : |
CRYSTAL GLASS
iy -
oo S
e ) .
| I B i A el
Lo G B Che N S
Yl NS Y NG TS
e WY | T e wW |
B LY B LS .
L Sl MR N %N HE 4 omc~
e [ ¥ g =3
e e e B BN
GINKGO #1 /fidln=#1 GINKGO #2 / fidln=#2 GINKGO #3/Auln:#3
MS-GIN-0001 MS-GIN-0002 MS-GIN-0003
. p—
Rt TR - A s g &
> o S % .
B T ,55’ T .~
A R PO S e Y L |
TS BN e = B e FEe M IS
Y Na T Y Na o B
I F I 4 N s .
BR LY &= o - R ey
: 2 " S N S Y N o A .
- G'NKG‘O #3 Pt _“ a IS = EE « EIESE [ 5 LY --‘ R
.- i NE SNl NE S Nal N,
Ms-GIN-00O3  § e e N e . BN e BN
e, it GINKGO #4 /fuln:#4 GINKGO #5 /fuln:#5 GINKGO #6 / fln:#6
— MS-GIN-0004 MS-GIN-0005 MS-GIN-0006

Tile Size 23X48X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Wy
GINKGO #1

\V 1

Glascera

107 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




GRAFIK series g e

nsn B34

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

II-HﬂIIi
I |
I.Hﬂ

HE EE TE = ,aI o |
E'E T"EREE .l.lﬂ.ll WO

Grafik #1 /nsawa #1 Grafik #2 / nsnwa #2 Grafik #3 / nsawh #3
MS-GRA-0001 MS-GRA-0002 MS-GRA-0003

Ul HE  SEAN

Grafik #1 Grafik #2
MS-GRA-0001 MS-GRA-0002

Grafik #4 /ns"we #4
MS-GRA-0004

Tile Size 23X23X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

_._..-
~Crafik #3
MS-GRA-0003

Grafik #4
MS—_GRA—QQQ4

Glascera

109 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




LONG SLEEVE series S e

aou aAWS B34 AL s

i I
ﬂ|

g
CRYSTAL GLASS
O
1
|
|
|

I

Black / nuan Cream /a3y Old Rose /Toasi Isa
e < MS-LON-0001 MS-LON-0002 MS-LON-0003

i i 1% i I I g | Y = — i r%
| ‘ | l | ¥

| LIS ‘ ‘ '
| | » T

| 1 |

ILLUSION series 1 I
| |
561'51U ﬁ_S:é B I | |: [ ‘: | E ': ‘ ‘I | J_
CRss Orange / o015uv Green/nsu Blue /ua

MS-LON-0004 MS-LON-0005 MS-LON-0006

-. .. Tile Size 15X300X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

J 1

lllusion Black lllusion Pause lllusion Forward 1 =
5asu IudA 535U wod 53U WosIdsH 1
MS-ILU-0003 MS-ILU-0007 MS-ILU-0008

Ilﬁﬂ'IIIIIIIIIII

==== AR
L [

IIIu.sion Forward 2
da8u Wosidss 2 Black
MS-ILU-0009 MS-LON-0001

Tile Size 73.5X73.5X6 mm.
Sheet Size 303X303 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

110 111 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



112

LUXTER series

andinos 334

v,
T
e :
|
T —

|
|

Cold Purple /Tnasi iwosiwa
MS-LUX-0002

I

|
F

Inkwell #1 /3uA10a #1 Sierra #1 /13ussn #1
MS-LUX-0004 MS-LUX-0005

Tile Size 15X98X6 mm.

~ Fresh Gre-e;'n |
_-MS-LUX-000 TR pil;
s Lk

= |

L e

CRYSTAL GLASS

iy
L
il

Red Chilli /1sn 3aa
MS-LUX-0003

5
;

I

Py

Siepia #1 /3l #1
MS-LUX-0006

Pearl
MS-LUX-0014

Inkwell #2 / 3urioa #2 Sierra #2 /13ussn #2 Siepia #2 /3l #2
MS-LUX-0011 MS-LUX-0012 MS-LUX-0013

[
Pearl/ 1wsa
MS-LUX-0014

Tile Size 37X120X6 mm.
Sheet Size 240X300 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



Mix Blue
MS-MIX-0003

114

MIX series

nd 834

Mix Red/ind 1sn
MS-MIX-0001

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 300X300X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

|
f s B
M .-

. HuN
Ll

Mix Green /iind nsu
MS-MIX-0002

. ! 1 = |
=8 'ﬂ' |
POl | [ wa | | oo

I\/\/—\TER\AL
CRYSTAL GLASS

Mix Blue /nd ug
MS-MIX-0003

115

PASTRY series N

\wans 334

Pastry Black / wan3 iudna
MS-PAS-0001

AV
Hs
| .
[

Pastry Blue / wans ua
MS-PAS-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 300X300X6 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

|_[E1]
WEE
i |

MS- PAS 0002

'

s 8
| CHETMI0N

1),
CRYSTAL GLASS
7 O

H

Cranberry / insuiuoss
MS-PAS-0003

Pastry Brown / wans usiou
MS-PAS-0002

£y
i,
7
.

II‘F

. I.Ii
. i.
= [P .

Lemon Pie / 1auou whg Pastry Orange / wans ooisud
MS-PAS-0005 MS-PAS-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



a3
Tk
I [N

S==mp

Il |
|
|
|

)
|

\
X

l

a‘“#

|

.
..'
1
|

A

I;

PASTA series

wAaein 384

Buckwheat / Ga3n
MS-PST-0001

Blue Cheese /ug 3a
MS-PST-0004

Tile Size Mix
Sheet Size 297X300X6 mm.
12 Sheets / 1 m?

MS-PST-0004

117

. o

Bt
DT

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

- UOK:

Oatmeal / Bniia
MS-PST-0002

.I.
il
\

!i

y
||l‘
|

|
!

l‘

w
(]
0
0
o
=
c
]
o
2,
5
D

<
o
s
%]
N
o
o
o
o

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



Bl | |

I
] |
Rt Bapne:

B I S |
[ I o

-

i ol
A o 1 |
L il
1 |

/ i
& *
J I
P
e [ |"|.I o
T I
' T
L
+ "y AN Fa
% 5 o
L i ¥ ’ e
N I e
L ] - 3
| i
¥

pAN GNLY STEFAN MAY
ﬁpﬁﬂplum AHcH:m:lun.M A

__Reflection1—
~ MS-REF-0001

TUES 2

REFLECTION series

Siwandu 3sd

e

B
IE. :

|
[
l

(::
w

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

i

[ D
VI

] TS

=

|

™|

Reflection 1/3wansu 1 Reflection 2/3iwanéu 2 Reflection 3 /3wanéu 3
MS-REF-0001 MS-REF-0002 MS-REF-0003

e

Reflection 4 /3wansu 4 Reflection 5 /3iwanéu 5 Reflection 6 /swansu 6
MS-REF-0004 MS-REF-0005 MS-REF-0006

Tile Size Mix

Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

118

RETROLY series

islnsa 334

Reddish / isany Greene /n3iu Bluish / ugay
MS-REY-0001 MS-REY-0002 MS-REY-0003

Tile Size 15X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

_ \\1_111\3_\; 1

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



SILVER SAND series 2 &

Fa0os U 334 [ wau | |

o}

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

N = fEniie Jegagss sasuzeaase
=.. = , B 1 | 1 1
CEE e Bf N INE"NEE
R = Wl IEEERERF T IEMA™EEN
" : e i P AR N =TEN
= —ﬁ: 3 el i~ Ta™mEmi vy
= == ~EEEE 1I"EE
k- = EE Imwmy..™E Ll EEI ™. EF)

=g A™EE S AE & il W Ld™F 1 Tl FEFaaE—anm
? Silver Sand #1 / 3aioes nsus #1 Silver Sand #2 / 3aines sus #2 Silver Sand #3 / 3aioos nsus #3

MS-SVS-0001 MS-SVS-0002 MS-SVS-0003

Tile Size 30X30X6 mm.
Sheet Size 317X317 mm.
10 Sheets / 1 m?

_MS-STR- 0003 Y

STRIPE series

ansu 334

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

| [

mm .
_Eliem

B

MaE |

Stripe #1 / ansu #1 Stripe #2 /ansJ #2 Stripe #3 / ansJ #3

MS-STR-0001 MS-STR-0002 MS-STR-0003

H -

liE =

imi
Bl

Stripe #4/ansu #4 Stripe #5/ansu #5 Stripe #6/ansu #6 Silver Sand #1
MS-STR-0004 MS-STR-0005 MS-STR-0006 MS-5VS-0001
Tile Size Mix

Sheet Size 298X298X6 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

120 121 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



122

WONDER MIX series

suinos Und 334

II..-
==’

EEE
x
i §

| I
H EER B B
Sherbet / 13os10n
MS-WON-2001

N | i

H EHE < HEH B
Banana Leaf / uwunun aw
MS-WON-2004

l-nﬁiI-l-iE .

[ JRSE BN O
Ul Y |
IIIHIII I.-H. n
Peach Crispy / W Asat
MS-WON-2007

| S
i | BFl | |
Peanut Butter / win uninos
MS-WON-2010

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

B'E 'E EEEms =
H 1 B R |
H UE 5 i=-m L
He SBus 'm NN
H & HNHussa B
5 8 ERs [
mEl 8 5 HE - =EE=
" R HENE =2 B
Bl BENEE m B
Alm Em EE

" H B sa =m
| B Bl Sal =

i
B EEEH Em am
Appricot / lewJsfen

MS-WON-2002
BomsEEcms EESS
I==l =l e SEm
R | BTl P
B EE EEEEE.
ANE EEm =m
[ | s TR e |
HEEe = ENE B =
AN ENEEEJIE EEm
=@ m | I

Ink / 39d
MS-WON-2005

IIQII II m u

E wm Jlllmml
" EiE  ®m
NE aE o llﬂll

4--:1-!].. A ..

1 L l
l N III I._lll N

Chiffon / 3wwau
MS-WON-2008

Mousse Cake /ya1Ain
MS-WON-2011

o

Fvl ATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

£l §

| WALL

Blue Sky /ua amg
MS-WON-2003

Hazelnut / snisatin
MS-WON-2006

lﬂ [ ] Iﬂ.il!l'_ [ I
= s =N

=1 |
uE . B Eo o

Cream Cheese / ASu 3a
MS-WON-2009

Grape / insw
MS-WON-2012

123

@M  HE B
- BER  EHES
H B ER
HEE ENENEE
I | i . |
E EE E EE N
N RN RSN | |
..ﬂ.. .... | =

IIHI J. II ]
Winkle / 5uiAa
MS-WON-2301

Tile Size 23X23X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

NN N EE N

Marmalade / u1suian
MS-WON-2302

Frm’ry / V\/S_nm
MS-WON-2303

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

AV'lc



124

WATER ICE series

soinas Tod B34

Peach Cube /Wy Aou
MS-WTI-0001

Caramel Cube / A1s1iua AU
MS-WTI-0007

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Peach Cube
MS-WTI-0001

tH BB :a. = H=
VB T
lll . ..ll

III I.i;ul.;I.-:f.
i...ul tl-ull

s Jlnjl | B i
_Md .IJ.J; ll.u

=]

|

Ice Cube /Tod AoU
MS-WTI-0002

Cola Cube /1nan Aou
MS-WTI-0008

<l e

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

ﬂ. lr1. ﬁ-ﬂ. R

S BmrE R |
Lemon Cube /1auau Aou
MS-WTI-0002

125

Peach Bar/ws u1s
MS-WTI-0004

Caramel Bar / Ansniva uns
MS-WTI-0009

Tile Size 20X48X4 mm.
Sheet Size 299X306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

]
Ice Bar /Tog uns
MS-WTI-0005

-='=-

Cola Bar /Ina us
MS-WTI-0010

L
H
|
]
|
*
|
a
|
o

G T

- .
L | N L
- .
= |
= [ Hew] PR
- | .
o O
o ol G . m
| B
| T ==
| e
Y [ |
-: 1 _i:'; 5
|
Lemon Bar / 1auou uns
MS-WTI-0006

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



#

”

”
]

N
O
L]
o
O
7

w
=
-]
w
4
(=]
w
="
-
o
w
[--]




Paisley
MS-PS

-PSL-0005
-

T T W

129

PAISLEY series

Iwaag 334

Paisley Bright Green Paisley Green
Iwaag Tusri nsu Iwaag nsu
MS-PSL-0001 MS-PSL-0002

Paisley Navy Blue Paisley Grey Paisley Classic Black
Iwaag 1u3 ug IWaag Inse Iwaad Aanadn Iusa
MS-PSL-0004 MS-PSL-0005 MS-PSL-0006

Tile Size Mix

Sheet Size 2908X298X4 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m?

-~ : ‘-..f
Paisley Green ,
MS-PSL-0002 »

il

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



SASHIKO series

¥138In: 334

“!.. B m
AR -ARER
Sora #1 /Tss: #1

MS-SAS-0001

Tile Size 23X23X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets/ / 1 m?

Sora #4 /Tss: #4
MS-SAS-0004
Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

et

e

] B
Sora #2 /Tss: #2
MS-SAS-0002

Tile Size Mix

Sheet Size 298X298X4 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

@l
b2
o)

Sora #5 /Tss: #5
MS-SAS-0005
Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Ll e

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

R LR e Sl A e

Sora #3 /Tss: #3
MS-SAS-0003
Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Kuro #1
MS-SAS-0011

AFERENE B B
ESE BER DEEEE

Kuro #1 /Als: #1 Kuro #2 / als: #2 Kuro #3 / als: #3
MS-SAS-0011 MS-SAS-0012 MS-SAS-0013
Tile Size 23X23X4 mm. Tile Size Mix Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298X4 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?2

Kuro #4 / als: #4
MS-SAS-0014
Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

131

Kuro #5 /nls: #5
MS-SAS-0015

Tile Sizex 74X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



SHIBORI series | ! a-

3lu:s 34

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

aIIHHiFH

£HIiI!IﬁIIFI

Inchigo #1/3uzIn: #1 Inchigo #2 /5ugln: #2 Inchigo #3 /5ugln: #3 Inchigo #4 /3ugIn: #4 Inchigo #5 / 3uzIn: #5 Inchigo #6 /3uzIn: #6
MS-SHI-0001 MS-SHI-0002 MS-SHI-0003 MS-SHI-0004 MS-SHI-0005 MS-SHI-0006

Tile Size 23X23X4 mm. Tile Size 23X74X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Inchigo #7 / 5ugln: #7 Inchigo #8 /5ugIn: #8 Inchigo #9 /5ugln: #9

MS-SHI-0007 MS-SHI-0008 MS-SHI-0009

Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

MS-SHIFD003,
MS-SHI0007,

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

132 P | 133




Midori #4 / 0ln:S #4 Midori #5 / 0ln:sS #5 Midori #6 / 0ln:s #6

MS-SHI-0014 MS-SHI-0015 MS-SHI-0016

Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1T m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

= | ol '
Midori #7 /G5 #7 Midori #8 / Tln:s #8 Midori #9 / 0ln:s #9
= | MS-SHI-0017 MS-SHI-0018 MS-SHI-0019
Midori #5 B - Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
E SHI-00 . e o Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
=t D - 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Blu:s 334 [ owan || ool |

CRYSTAL GLASS

EEEE Y 1-=4

Midori #1 /0ln:S #1 Midori #2 / Uln:S #2 Midori #3 /0I5 #3
MS-SHI-0011 MS-SHI-0012 MS-SHI-0013

Tile Size 23X23X4 mm. Tile Size 23X74X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

134 135 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



SHIBORI series 2B e

3lu:s 334

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

' l

ol

B WRTESC

v

1

B
T el EE -
FNEEWT .0 ..
Minto #1 / Guln: #1 - #2 Minto #3 / Guln: #3
MS-SHI-0021 MS-SHI-0023

Tile Size 23X23X4 mm. Tile Size 23X74X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. '

Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Minto #2

11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? O
SIMS-SHI-0022

I

EARHPSIRE L

——1
771
L

<=
o3
T O
T **
onN
8\
S
3

.

Minto #4 / Ouln: #4 Minto #5 /Guln: #5 Minto #6 / Guln: #6
MS-SHI-0024 MS-SHI-0025 MS-SHI-0026

Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

— ——— . . = e . —————

Minto #7 / Guln: #7 Minto #8 / Guln: #8 Minto #9 / Guln: #9

MS-SHI-0027 MS-SHI-0028 MS-SHI-0029
Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm. Tile Size 148X148X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?
Minto #2
MS-SHI-0022 G I

137 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




#
0
o
O
O
o
oF

ERT
Il.‘lé??i
T S
I N

Black Light / wuénTari Sky Light / anvelari Pastel Light #8 / wnainaTari #8
MS-AUR-0006 MS-AUR-0007 MS-AUR-0008

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 48X48X4 mm.

Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm. Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Black Light - i - . . : . o
MS-AUR-0006 s t : Grey Light / insg Tari Pink Light / wur Tari
i i e A T MS-AUR-0011 MS-AUR-0012
Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm. Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

AURORA series™

oolssn T34

Blue Light #2 /uaTari #2 Green Light #2 /n3uTari #2 White Light /Tori Tari
MS-AUR-0003 MS-AUR-0004 MS-AUR-0005
Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm. Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm. Sheet Size 306.5X306.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? Sky Light
MS-AUR-QQO7
Glascera
140 141 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

=

/3

1
—_ .

A1 USUN B34

AQUA MARINA series

3}

N L nE@w
mE mE
| "mER EEER
A 1) EEE =
(1 | & (=] Py |
ECEEmEYENER =
ERCEECAEE #
falat BF-1 .1 L dui-Ray |
mm
]

ANER RN
i " F ]
R EREcEEEE

o

| .

TI M
i ERER

ENCENESEC AN
i n

v

Pastel Blue / wnaina ua

MS-AQM-0003

Coral Brown /Iasaa usiou
-0006

MS-AQM

0002
0005

AQM
AQM

Perna perna/wesun iwasun

MS

Clear Sky / 1n3gs anng

MS

w Toigau

2

AQM-0004

White Sand /Tor isusi

MS-AQM-0001
Deep Ocean/

MS

EHEEIEEN &
- EFEL Faf | [
EENYEENEsE
et IVF L] 0K

R \|

e

PEE X
CEE

ENE
[ I -
|

[ 3

LT [ |
sem

BEYER
ERREN

I HEENEE HEEN
mE ER =N
T L LR BT

an 1wsa

<
ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

Glascera

Black Pearl /v
MS-AQM-0009

Son

-AQM-0008

Grey Rocks / insg

MS

wWu

8

AQM-0007

Sheet Size 298X298 mm.

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

Sea Foam/
MS

143



OCEAN BRUSH series™

Toigou usy 334

i |
=
H AT SEVN
Ocean Brush #1 /Toguu USs #1
MS-OCB-0001

BrFETIR|
L LR
ERF REPTr

i L R PR |
R DEEsES
JHARFN (ZuF
W Es RN
W WY ..u/0

JUl.AN “WT

Ocean Brush #4 /Toideu uss #4
MS-OCB-0004

Tile Size 31X31X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheet / 1 m?

= In: .
- RE=ES
Ocean Brush #2 /Togou uss #2
MS-OCB-0002

E

ERA o ‘

l -ami‘m

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

L
. AR
i ERE
AN

R 2 JEEv
L P
W  EPRnL
A 2 Rl
MEsaN e

o  ErRNe
Ocean Brush #3 /Toigou uss #3
MS-OCB-0003

145

WONDER ISLAND series™

suinos Todilaus 334

Bora Bora / uasi uosn
MS-WDI-0002

rLg

Hawaii / ono1e
MS-WDI-0005

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

FEVIE GuFnGiginaTAILL Handmade Tuniswan Aveuluianisia:ITndadanunu:miAuiawn: SnfiibAouvU-souRimnsgAuiduung

Phi Phi/w w
MS-WDI-0006

MS-WDI-0008 Zo /i s 5

Santorini / sulnsi
MS-WDI-0004

Bali/uwa
MS-WDI-0007

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

5
o]
o)
-
0
Q
)
O3

3




] Iy [ )
L .
B s
PES-000
-.'\.* =
Pearl Sea #1
MS-PES-0001
PES-0004
F
¥ & ‘ I
L By
-
i 4
8
f e

MATERIAL :

}

NEW
) )
P ...l
t /
Y
! St

+9]|00 100d

g



148

AQUA PLATINUM series

9:A0" IWaNGLU 384

MATERIAL
CRYSTAL GLASS

Anubias / ayiGes
MS-AQP-0001

Crypto Ryne / asUlnsu
MS-AQP-0002

Hygrophil / TalnsWa
MS-AQP-0003

Aqua Platinum #5
oA Iwanilu #5
MS-AQP-0005

Aqua Platinum #6
oA Iwanilu #6
MS-AQP-0006

Aqua Platinum #4
onoN Iwanilu #4

Aqua Platinum #7
oAD" llwannuu #7
MS-AQP-0007

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

149

Paradis

MS-PDS-0004
¥

PARADISE series

wasnlng 34

B EEEEENY,

=§£=II. IIII
EEEEE EEX

EEE E. EHE N
C

] i |
BuEERTERE"EaE
EEEEN § W 5N
H EENEEEEE E B
i ENENEE EEEEN
Ocean Floor /Taiguu waas

MS-PDS-0001

B BE CEEY
{_Bo B |

|
CHERLEEEEE B R

Paradise Blue / wasnladg ug
MS-PDS-0004

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

HEE EEES

Cabalt Coast / Tauoaari lnas
MS-PDS-0002

EEE
F rERER
NEN TEREN =
Light Sea/Tari g
MS-PDS-0005

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Balmy Seas / uaij
MS-PDS-0003

N EE EEEE B
EEEE TENENEEEE
Emerald Beach /1aiua5a Uu
MS-PDS-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

¥
O
o
®)
o
oF
3



MERMAID series

wosiun 334

Santorini / sulnst
MS-MER-0001
Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)

Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Bora Bora /[usn Tusn
MS-MER-0002
Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)

Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

L@i

MATERIAL

CRYSTAL GLASS

Tahiti 7 m56
MS-MER-0003
Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)

Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

5
Q
o,
O
9‘.
o

%;
-

BorasBora
MS-MER-0002
-~

HE XN &4
B EEEE> BER~-E DE

Sicily / 333 Galapagos / mainod Mamanuca / uuysin
MS-MER-0011 MS-MER-0012 MS-MER-0013

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm. Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

Aegean Sea/3i3uu g Hawaii / a101e Jamaica/lur
MS-MER-0021 MS-MER-0022 MS-MER-0023

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick) Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick) Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm. Sheet Size 300X250 mm. Sheet Size 300X250 mm.

14 Sheets / 1 m? 14 Sheets / 1 m? 14 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

150 151 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



" Nebula #1

1562

: @ ]."--"
- : **j;“. ot
MS-GLX-0001 - 'f: ._qi;,\e_h
PROJECT : AVATAR RAILAY RESORT, KRABIN %ﬁ:‘}%}&;\‘\\‘
HI_ " ‘\‘ b \"

GALAXY series

nIaNg 334

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Nebula #1 /iuyan #1 Galaxy Stars / nuiang ams

MS-GLX-0001 MS-GLX-0006

Tile Size 48X48X6 mm. Tile Size 48X48X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm. Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m? 11 Sheets / 1 m?

153

SEA BREEZE series

Buss 534

||

¥

.I

|

E

]

|

E

= f

e [ B8

EiE HE W

ol Wl
| |

Cerulean Sea / ssdu
MS-SBR-0001

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 299.5X299.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1T m?

um == LR
o HEE EaEE v
Cerulean Sea Brick /15s3u  usa

MS-SBR-0011

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm. (Brick)
Sheet Size 207.5X299.5 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

Icy Blue /105% ug
MS-SBR-0002

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 299.5X299.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

=
"
g
L
|}
[ &
=
(-}
]
]

HEN
EEEE EE BEE B
inE ENEREEEE®

Cerulean Sea Brick / 1533u 3 usa

MS-SBR-0012

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm. (Brick)
Sheet Size 207.5X299.5 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

Desert Sage / 1n213n 159
MS-SBR-0003

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 299.5X299.5 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

[ ]
(1T
SpEEE =R
H EEIEVE HEES
Cerulean Sea Brick / 1553u g usa
MS-SBR-0013
Tile Size 20X20X4 mm. (Brick)

Sheet Size 207.5X299.5 mm.
13 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

#
0
o
O
O
o




Irish Mist
MS-LUX-0023

LUXTER series

andinos 834

Bahama / uronun
MS-LUX-0021

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

154

Blue Opal /ug lodod
MS-LUX-0022

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

PO

L ER o

MATERIAL :

CRYSTAL GLASS

EE EE B
- =) =

=E‘|III

] | CEE B @R
ElE EEME —HER &8
Irish Mist / Tosu Dar

MS-LUX-0023

Tile Size 20X20X4 mm.
Sheet Size 298X298 mm.
11 Sheets / 1 m?

155

[ ] e

Slate / alan
MS-LUX-0031

Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Marlin Blue / unsau ug
MS-LUX-0041
Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick)

Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

[ [ | ]
Calm Sea /m&u

MS-LUX-0032

Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

B W
[T

EEEEE
N ]
HE EE B
EENE EE
N EmERm
BEEEE B
Tahoe Blue /misug

MS-LUX-0042

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

g *'IVI-quin'BIuéJ' -
MS-LUX-0041
Fa

[ B
[ Pl | =
Pebble Beach / wuila Us

MS-LUX-0033

Tile Size 20X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Moonlit Lagoon / yuan au
MS-LUX-0043

Tile Size 37X37X4 mm.(Brick)
Sheet Size 300X250 mm.
14 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS

1

5
O
o)
@)
2,

S
7




.‘ _..: -\\ MATERIAL
g g, N AL GLA
o iy W

¥ "Uol98|00 100d

Rustic Green W
MS-POL-0004 )\ % - ce adient Blue adient Gree
POL-0004 POL-000 POL-0006

s ff - . Ocean Blue Oceo ce Bubble Blue

Al B ey ' = - POL-000 POL-0008 POL-0009
e ey SowdR. . SSRRNERNL | . . &
| 1ad ' -~

i”: .tl- s .'.a‘-_}"‘_'f gl le.l'{'*)“'ﬂ;-f{ }I"IIIL:JHL‘*‘} i. T"L *:_3' 1{_\1 ';é\"" Sy - o \'ﬁ ‘h i '/ H53

" J\.:lflr o
Er ) s ]
F ¥ 3 .r.' ¥

-.'--...-'.l' iy s
/A S -




158

ONIX

Hew lar dons your imagination go?

PRODUCTS FROM SPAIN.

E 'fl
r

Picis Luminiscent
OX-VAN420q2'74 ]

4 - -

LUMINISCENT series

quiudrsud 85d

=

noma a:
AEnAnEmeE
TSR
Luminiscent Blue Malla
auluaisud ua agn
OX-LUM-2002754

Luminiscent Bright Green Malla
guiuaisud Tusn nSu Kagn
OX-LUM-2002753

Tile Size 25X25X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X311 mm.
10 Sheets / 1 m?

MATERIAL

RECYCLE GLASS

Nieve Aguamarina Luminiscent

1tgIu @AWNSU giuasud
OX-LUM-2000003

Erm

Piscis Luminiscent
Wudd guiudisud
OX-LUM-2002741

Tile Size 25X25X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X467 mm.
7 Sheets / 1 m?

MATERIAL :

RECYCLE GLASS

Penta Bali Stone Penta Arrecife Blue Penta Forest Blue
Iwumn uKa alau Iwum1 91SISBIW ug Iwumn waisd ug
OX-VAN-2004317 OX-VAN-2003563 OX-VAN-2003568

Penta [’rinf
Iwusn Jsun
OX-VAN-2003565

Tile Size 48X48X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X311 mm.
10 Sheets / 1 m?

Glascera

159 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN. ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



™
‘Hn,_\_\_‘-“
e \
_l.
R . o et
;5".-‘ KLy -"‘.;_b.-
]
P
f | .

T OXNIAN2006920 |

"J.l'lf__

A AT I T L
Y#’-f#.f." ‘JF#"‘!I# - ..d"'r E
e ¥ &

——

e — T
ﬂ“\ e 3

" ‘_-{ Mt g '._._ ’_ + X L

I 8
1 -“s'ff"r-w.-'r;}x.r}; mﬁ'

T

- Maureen
@X-VAN-2004786

160

. S
= —
-j..'

KD POCU Crie
A ]
3 i
3 ] h{g&.
] 4 T
e - 8
[ i
T ik
[ g
L4 il Ll
| =8 =118
I
O
O A 00550
- >
S
- ] £ =~ #
52y m PSS
- ﬁ.f' " .V ) I'-. -iL -
NI GBI NN’
i A F
L] . -
- LI -
- i
Blue acauba
@, A 00

MATERIAL :

4 }'-’@
&

,,
ﬂx
A/

0

X

¥

B

-’f"" \
AR
%!

o>

1 K

¥

[ s

9]0/.



VANGUARD POOL series™

lounn$n wa g84

MATERIAL

RECYCLE GLASS

=4
;.
=
] \
Kara Blue / ms1ug Forest Blue / waiSsn ug Lake Blend /1an vau
OX-VAN-2003504 OX-VAN-2003388 OX-VAN-2003247
1 B Ehe] b | %%
FEEE T R (™
B FEEFAEDE Ly«
DEad o TEESRER TR
HOEHEEEEN AT LE
mNE N EEEEE
EENNEC  SHENLNEEEE
TR ENCEEEEEEE

l!“ C i | i!dll" | 1 IIIBIIHIII
FROWRET AT . N winEN aME = e RN

R S W EIEAEN: MRS ES SRR
Caribe Blend /1n3u 1uau Mauna/ uaun Tulum Iridis / nau 35Aa
OX-VAN-2003250 OX-VAN-2004323 OX-VAN-2004325
CHEES RN E ER FEENEEE T B 1 lll=halladed lelat |
FENEEETIEEE BEE EE HEEE
NENEEEEEEEN ]
TEEl T ElE
ERRERSaaRa e LA s e
CrEERREE L i B B I 0 R B
ENgEEN i EEEE HEET e HEE
ENESEIEmOE '=. IIII'EI
mHENL . HRBE wn EEE 0 b
NEEAREF IEEEE : llﬂ m HE EE = nnﬁialﬁmcnulunuilz
Bali Stone / una alnu Mistral PVC 1a/gansa Azul Cielo 25254 PVC 1a
OX-VAN-2004319 OX-MIS-20001308 oA Beld 25254

OX-NIE-2000077

Tile Size 25X25X4.7 mm.
Sheet Size 311X467 mm.
7 Sheets / 1T m?

Glascera

163 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN. ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




uigasa dalnu

NATURAL STONE ZEfe

MATERIAL
NATURAL STONE

¥
O
o
®)
o
oF
3

Silver Grey / Baioos insg Monsoon Black / iugu uda Smoke Grey / alun Insg
GD-IND-0001 GD-IND-0002 GD-IND-0003

- Monsoon Black (e - - : |
f - GD-IND-0002 ) oA R oo Tribega / nsiuri White Cloud /Tori inasi Crystal Black / asasa uéan
PROJECT : ONEDER KASET ) : ; . GD-VNT-0001 GD-VNT-0002 GD-VNT-0003

LTI

Crystal White / asasia Tori
GD-VNT-0004

Tile Size 100X100X10 mm.
100 Pcs / 1 m?
1 Boxes / 50 Pcs.

hU1gINR
- AusssusA9=Taonanena:alunsasulnnAunUsssusIA Iiaunsnaouauliiaonanefntiounuls
IA:VUNABUIUIMNAWAUGNIANTOY

pa
4

"-.""..:E' hee | S x> ' ' . > — =~ . =~
! s A _ - FuArdruneidusunuuluAnaNg | VUIRseBU 100X100X10 Daaiums | 100 Bu/ms.u. | 1 naod ussy 50 Bu
Silver Grey . ~ Cn
GD-IND-0001T biad N GD- 004

PROJECT : THE PANORA PHUKET | y PROJECT :

Glascera

i :"154_ > X . .. y | 165 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS




166

INDEX

GRAND ROYAL Series P.9

SUPER LUXURY Collection P.6-13

Royal Gold Royal Silver
MS-GRR-0001 MS-GRR-0002
Royal Gold #2 Royal Silver #2
MS-GRR-0003 MS-GRR-0004

HEXA BAR Series P. 11

Hexa Bar Gold #1
MS-HEB-0001

Hexa Bar Gold #3
MS-HEB-0003

Hexa Bar Gold #2
MS-HEB-0002

Hexa Bar Silver #4
MS-HEB-0004

HEXA Series P.13

Hexa Gold #1
MS-HEX-0001

Hexa Gold #2
MS-HEX-0002

Hexa Gold #3
MS-HEX-0003

Hexa Silver #4
MS-HEX-0004

SUBWAY GRAND Series P. 13
Subway Black Gold Subway Black Gold #2
MS-SUG-0001 MS-SUG-0002

167

EXOTIC Collection P. 14-67

ARCH Series P. 17

Arch Diamond

Arch Circle Arch Long

Arch Across Arch Oblique Arch Curve
MS-ARC-0001 MS-ARC-0002 MS-ARC-0003 MS-ARC-0004 MS-ARC-0005 MS-ARC-0006
ARISTO Series P. 33
— — . 1 ey I— ,“_._,._Ez i
—_—— N T — T
— — C— _I'E'ﬂ —_—
= —_ —
] _— _'"'._
e — — o —
S e—— — S S— e
s —_— 3
Aristo #1 Aristo #2 Aristo #3
MS-ARI-0001 MS-ARI-0002 MS-ARI-0003

ASSCHER Series P. 32

Bling Gold
MS-ASC-0001

BONANZA Series P.35

Bling Silver
MS-ASC-0002

Bling Pearl Gatsby Pearly
MS-ASC-0003 MS-ASC-0004 MS-ASC-0005

Bonanza #6
MS-BNZ-0006

Bonanza #5
MS-BNZ-0005

Bonanza #4
MS-BNZ-0004

COSMOS Series P. 18

Bonanza #3
MS-BNZ-0003

Bonanza #2
MS-BNZ-0002

Bonanza #1
MS-BNZ-0001

CLASSIC Series P.57

Piano Piano #2
MS-PIN-0001 MS-PIN-0002

Cosmos Silver
MS-COM-0002

Cosmos Gold
MS-COM-0001

CLASSY Series p. 37

p—
i
i

-.
CemEm

Classy #1 Classy #2 Classy #3 Classy #4
MS-CLS-0001 MS-CLS-0002 MS-CLS-0003 MS-CLS-0004

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



INDEX

DELUXE BRICK Series P.39

Deluxe Brick #4
MS-DEB-0004

ENCHANT Series P. 38

Deluxe Brick #5
MS-DEB-0005

Deluxe Brick #6
MS-DEB-0006

Deluxe Brick #1 Deluxe Brick #2

MS-DEB-0001
DAISY Series P. 19

Deluxe Brick #3
MS-DEB-0003

MS-DEB-0002

EmE ==ll'lll ERENREEERERE il E_il
| HEERER EEEEEEEEEEEN ] B
SEESgES SREECEEECZEE "l
==lll==l = I‘H i h .
Eses=azan JEEERE
H T —pmaloeoc N
[ IIIHHIIII | E -
EHIEEEEEEEEE L
SEEREnNis - BgE_Cd-. EBguECsusp
lllll I==l ] O lll | e 5] [ ]
Daisy Gold Daisy Silver Enchant #1 Enchant #2 Enchant #3
MS-DAI-0001 MS-DAI-0002 MS-ENC-0001 MS-ENC-0002 MS-ENC-0003
FURRY Series P. 41
ICITITITITI  IFIEISiEiS] imEiEieiE S
[ IEISITICIE] miEEiiE (S
= ISISUSIEIT] IR I ).
iz IZISISNTIE] (Wi (]
: NSRS [HEEGRENE R
ITITHTIENE] i
e PR i
ITITITITIE i i
Metallic Gold Metallic Silver Gold Silver
MS-FUR-0001 MS-FUR-0002 MS-FUR-0003 MS-FUR-0004

GRAND LOFT Series P. 43

GRANDIOSE Series P. 43

AHFETNEEO RN B8 HEEEEEEE

e EENSEEEO NN
Gold Grandiose Gold #2 Rose Gold #1 Loft Gold Loft Silver
MS-GDO-HPO1 MS-GDO-HP02 MS-GDO-HP0O3 MS-GRL-0001 MS-GRL-0002

GRAND OBLIQUE Series P. 44 GATBY Series P. 40

Gold Black Silver Grey Gold Brown Decio Leaf Decio Deco
MS-GOB-0001 MS-GOB-0002 MS-GOB-0003 MS-GAT-0001 MS-GAT-0002

GRAND PEARLY Series P. 21

Pearly White
MS-GRP-0001

168

169

GOLD RUSH Series p. 47

Essential Gold #1
MS-GOR-0001

Essential Gold #2
MS-GOR-0011

HIGH END Series

High End #1
MS-HIG-0001

Stone Gold #1
MS-GOR-0002

T O i |

Stone Gold #2
MS-GOR-0012

P. 51

High End #2
MS-HIG-0002

HIGH UNIQUE Series P.20

Unique Gold
MS-HIU-0001

LOFTY Series P.23

Lofty Gold
MS-LOT-0001

MAJESTIC Series P.53

lllllllllllliillll

Maijestic #1
MS-MAJ-0001

bbb bbb b b,
et A
CEL OO TS

\.'\\:\. Ny '\
e s K,
\\}\-&\\R\\ O

Unique Silver
MS-HIU-0002

Ty

Lofty Silver
MS-LOT-0002

AT
I
HITne
T
T
LTI

Maijestic #2
MS-MAJ-0002

=

Hammer Gold #1
MS-GOR-0003

EEEE-EE
HEnER- RS
ENEE-E W
HEETE B2
EECE a-u
=ElﬁiliﬁlI
o B

=

Wooden Gold #1
MS-GOR-0004

Hammer Gold #2
MS-GOR-0013

Wooden Gold #2
MS-GOR-0014

High End #3
MS-HIG-0003

Lofty Copper
MS-LOT-0003

i

Majestic #3
MS-MAJ-0003

High End #4
MS-HIG-0004

LOLA Series P. 51

B tﬁ?ﬁﬁ!g:‘;i
OCHK RO
pretirtetited

R R
RSG KOS

W [ [
!1:!;jtgit.!!4:P

Lola Pink Gold
MS-LOA-0005

Line Hex Silver
MS-LOT-0008

EUEEELEEN
BRI
HEEEREELN
AHEERRLE
EEHEELEEN
HENENEER
Maijestic #4
MS-MAJ-0004

EXOTIC Collection P. 14-67

Oblique Gold
MS-GOR-0005

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



| N D EX EXOTIC Collection P. 14-67

MOROC Series P. 53 NATURAL GRAND Series P.23 PYRAMID Series P.25

EsfisE - EEEEEE MEEuEe Aur N4 FNA FNA N4

%:ﬁ;g% SEeass 4944178114447 LA™ NFK WK WP WA
SRERR o AT A1 RrEd N4V N4V N4V 4

Moroc Gold Moroc Silver Nature Gold Nature Silver Pyramid Gold Pyramid Silver Pyramid Black Pyramid Blue Pyramid Red Pyramid Green
MS-MOR-0001 MS-MOR-0002 MS-NAG-0001 MS-NAG-0002 MS-PRM-0001 MS-PRM-0002 MS-PRM-0003 MS-PRM-0004 MS-PRM-0005 MS-PRM-0006
OBLIQUE Series P. 45 QUARTZ Series P. 61

. . ONEEECTIECS = Er T = LW L AEEn = a2

ElgEE : 5 ?ﬂ%:f?“ f’qﬁ Reminrafd-cai=Ca= gy F!" o
Oblique Black Oblique Coffee Latte  Oblique Tobacco Coral Onyx Boron Bentonite Rhodonite
MS-OBL-0001 MS-OBL-0003 MS-OBL-0004 MS-QUZ-0001 MS-QUZ-0002 MS-QUZ-0003 MS-QUZ-0004 MS-QUZ-0005 MS-QUZ-0006
ORIENTAL Series P.54 RITZY Series P.27

S B E—

T
o I

Ornate #1 Ornate #2 Ornate #3 Ornate #4 Ornate #5 Ritzy Black Ritzy Copper Ritzy Gold Ritzy Silve

MS-ORN-0001 MS-ORN-0002 MS-ORN-0003 MS-ORN-0004 MS-ORN-0005 MS-RIT-0001 MS-RIT-0002 MS-RIT-0003 MS-RIT-0004
ORNATE Series P.55 RUTILATED Series P. 60
—_— = i e ]
I f ST ]
=a [
[ == T
[ — paatl, =1
E— :
L = =“E=-EF—
= = E=
R = =3 ]
=T e " B
F o =] - S
Japanese Bar Korean Bar Chinese Bar White Rutilated Grey Rutilated Black Rutilated Silver Rutilated
MS-ORT-0001 MS-ORT-0002 MS-ORT-0003 MS-RUT-0001 MS-RUT-0002 MS-RUT-0003 MS-RUT-0005
PALATIAL Series P.59 PASSIONATE Series P.25 REGLE Series P.59 RICH CHECKERS Series P.27
; : = H- L ' I:I.III.I:I:
I.I:I:I.I.I
.l.l‘lll.l.l
l-l.l':.l.l.
i ; - 1 . : + = E N EE@EN
Palatail Gold Palatail Silver Palatail Copper Rosegold Passion Regal #1 Regal #2 Checkers White
MS-PLT-0001 MS-PLT-0002 MS-PLT-0003 MS-PSN-0001 MS-REG-0001 MS-REG-0002 MS-RIC-0001
PRECIOUS Series P.57 SUBWAY GRAND Series P. 28 SHADOW GOLD Series P.29

Light Topaz Light Azore Light Morganite Subway Gold Subway Silver Shadow Gold
MS-PCS-0001 MS-PCS-0002 MS-PCS-0003 MS-SUG-0001 MS-SUG-0002 MS-SHG-0001

Glascera

170 171 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



INDEX

TREASURE Series P. 31

| J 1]
E L ]
[ - [ ]
| ] |
- ] " L]
Fl [ ]
L]
4 X [ ] i L]
L]
L] E 5
n
= » -
Treasure #1 Treasure #2
MS-TRS-0001 MS-TRS-0002

ﬁgﬁﬁﬁmm

:llm-l"

Sunshine Starlight
MS-TWK-0001 MS-TWK-0002

VENUS Series P. 65
E-!';.E?,::'—é

e
— — =
= —’:H-li-a— —_—
e ]
—— —
B m—— —
i — — ——
e PR — ]
e
= — =
T
T — .

Tiny Gold
MS-VEN-0001

VICTORIA Series P. 30

Tiny Silver
MS-VEN-0002

E
=

Victoria #1
MS-VTR-0001 MS-VTR-0002
WONDER LEAF Series P. 67
}
==
=
P e o]
ria AAEE— o
Essentail Leaf #1 Essentail Leaf #2
MS-WOL-0001 MS-WOL-0002

Tiny Checkers
MS-WOL-0007

172

EXOTIC Collection P. 6-59

Treasure #3
MS-TRS-0003

SESEsEsiinimnis

-
TR -EEE RS AT R
EEr L EEE NN
NN e Ll t

Shiny Silver Stardust

Shiny Gold
MS-TWK-0004 MS-TWK-0005

MS-TWK-0003

Deco Gold
MS-VEN-0003

Deco Silver
MS-VEN-0004

VICIOUS Series P. 65

Vicious Brown
MS-VIC-HP02

Vicious Black
MS-VIC-HPO1

Victoria #3
MS-VTR-0003

Fully Leaof #2
MS-WOL-0004

Checkers Leaf #1
MS-WOL-0005

Fully Leaf #1
MS-WOL-0003

Checkers Leaf #2
MS-WOL-0006

173

ANTIQUE STONE Series P.70

=22

Antique Stone
MS-ATS-0001

GLINT Series P. 77

Glint Black #1
MS-GLI-0001

LUNAR Series P. 79

Bright Lunar
MS-LUN-0001

MICA Series P.79

Mica Grey
MS-MIC-0001

Frozen Raven

MS-FRO-0001
Glint Brown #1 Glint Grey #1
MS-GLI-0002 MS-GLI-0003

!'r'
]

R

Mica Brown

MS-MIC-0002 MS-MIC-0003

PUMICE Series P. 81

Black Pumice
MS-PUM-0001

e
i

IR
Wil
Ui

h

?

GACEL T 1 0 O
na
-

o
3 5
z
3
|
I

Brown Pumice
MS-PUM-0002

<
7]
o)
c
<
o)
o
o
@

ROCKABAR Series P.71

Brown Rock
MS-ROC-0001

-_— —
Bt —%a T
—— -—

g

iy S

White Rock
MS-ROC-0003

Cream Rock
MS-ROC-0002

FROZEN JEWEL Series P.77

Snow Berg
MS-FRO-0002

Glint Cocoi#l
MS-GLI-0004

CALM Collection P. 48-89

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



INDEX

STONE HEX Series P. 81

CALM Collection P. 48-89

WOODEN Series

aEE

Black Hex Charcoal Hex

Wooden Brown Wooden Charcoal Rustic Blue
MS-SNH-0001 MS-SNH-0002 MS-WOD-0001 MS-WOD-0002 MS-WOD-0003
STONE HEART Series P. 83 ONIX PRODUCT FROM SPAIN Series P. 84-87
EmEEE [ TEET T T TN T BT R T T |
I SBE E! EEENCEENSENEREEES

— . e

| M i i
Brown Heart Cream Heart Grey Heart
MS-STH-0001 MS-STH-0002 MS-STH-0003

STONE SURFACE Series P.73

Black Scandinavian 1a PVC Etna PVC 1a
OX-COL-2000130

Nieve Negro 25106 1a PVC

OX-ETN-2000118 OX-NEG-2002519

Titanio 2 PVC 1a Titanio 3 PVC 1a
OX-TIT-2000100 OX-TIT-2000101

Titanio 1 PVC 1a
OX-TIT-2000099

Stone Surface #1 Stone Surface #2 Stone Surface #3
MS-STS-0001 MS-STS-0002 MS-STS-0003

IEEaEnt
EEEfESSHIEt

MS-STS-0004 MS-STS-0005 MS-STS-0006 MS-STS-0007 e
) LT LT TR L1
TINY HEXAGON Series P. 74 e
T H I CETT s
il B gl
2 g 5 ?'i L ‘T!:';i- :;F
e eeress
& 3 [- |
. o ® o Ry e
- @ Hex Carrara Malla Hex Nero Marquina Matte  Hex Nero Marquina Mix Hex Silver Matte
a & OX-HEX-2002924 OX-HEX-2003257 OX-HEX-2003258 OX-HEX-2003261
gt L PE GRS BEeRB @
. . . 0 e ] e Ses
Tiny Hexagon #1 Tiny Hexagon #2 Tiny Hexagon #3 L1 ] . ] L]
MS-TIH-0001 MS-TIH-0002 MS-TIH-0003 A L DA S A L B
[} r*i . ¥ !.'- #G-.I__’ *n
VOLCANO Series P.83 [ RO L B %o e
(L TX g ele
-” 1 | ] AR EEE £ o b s ¥ ® "g : -
hm!!ﬁl HH LEE BT 22T ) g T Ty TS
En ] L] ] EEEE mRET
ﬁﬁliﬁﬁ : -E== Hex Grey Silver Mix Hex Ecru Nocce Mix Hex Oxide Malla
T T 1 o 5 OX-HEX-2003265 OX-HEX-2003266 OX-HEX-2002912
ENIENENEGEEENE $SECCNEESESEEED =
SENNENNONEEEES $DOEONEONNENEERE u
= ] l= L] ERERE §
gEsEReeEs g g
Il ]
] ] EEEEEEENEEE CEEEE
Pitchstone Mud Ash Cloud
MS-VOL-0001 MS-VOL-0002 MS-VOL-0003
. Glascera

Stone Surface #4 Stone Surface #5

Stone Surface #6

Stone Surface #7

175

lll-=_I
HENEE
EREERNENUSE [ [] n I TR L
Slate Malla 1a Upsala Black Malla Upsala Dark Grey Malla Blanco 25103 Adz Malla Opalo Negro Malla Opalo Gris Malla

OX-EAR-2002144 OX-NAT-2002326 OX-NAT-2002328

HEX ECO STONE Series P. 89

OX-NIA-2000971

OX-STO-2000125

OX-STO-2002248

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



| N D EX PORCELAIN Collection P.90-95 PLAY Collection P.96-125

PATTERNLY Series P.92-93 AURORA Series P.99

e & 8 9 {}
* 9 9 @ Q}
* 9 @ @ {}
e e SRR
Hex Pattern #1 Hex Pattern #4 Hex Pattern #5 Hex Pattern #6 Green Light #3 i Pink Light #2
MS-HEP-0001 MS-HEP-0004 MS-HEP-0005 MS-HEP-0006 MS-AUR-0021 MS-AUR-0022 MS-AUR-0023
B8 BE 09 D8 [
Seles TINGLE Series P. 101
ﬂ . L4 "tﬁ. =2 tﬁ'
& & 8 & & &
28 29 8. 88
L T T L]
ﬁ & e e
{} [ 5] [ 5K )
: [ 1 33 L B I B 1]
@ 5 8. @ ¢ &
Round Pattern #1 Round Pattern #3 Round Pattern #4 Round Pattern #5
MS-ROP-0001 MS-ROP-0003 MS-ROP-0004 MS-ROP-0005
Fanta Sprite Cola
. MS-TIN-0001 MS-TIN-0002 MS-TIN-0003
STONY Series P.94-95
. 15 SEASON SKY Series P. 101
E - Jg st T |
1 e == '. L
Yoot s
t" '?i ¥ e g
wos e x TmEl
f’.‘.l"" r’ﬁ‘_ ! o
|1
White Carrara #2 White Calacatta #2 Grey Python #2 Green Sukabumi #2 = = E
GS-STO-0004 GS-STO-0005 GS-STO-0006 GS-STO-0008 Summer Sky Rainy Sky Winter Sky
. . . MS-SES-0001 MS-SES-0002 MS-SES-0003
i o221 - d ’a %".EFI‘
“ i N .
& g COLOR PARTY Series P. 103
- S Tmilinmi |

%

W A ik

II :
White Carrara White Calacatta Grey Python Green Sukabumi FREE ] i
GS-STO-0001 GS-STO-0002 GS-STO-0003 GS-STO-0007 —H-“ II.I I Ii H -
FIREET 00 i
Fresh lime Spicy Red Aquatic Chubby Rock Star Downtown
MS-CLP-0001 MS-CLP-0002 MS-CLP-0003 MS-CLP-0004 MS-CLP-0005 MS-CLP-0006

COLOR LEAF Series P. 105

Black Leaf Blue Leaf Green Leaf Orange Leaf
MS-COL-0001 MS-COL-0002 MS-COL-0003 MS-COL-0004

POP Series P. 105

Os0s COEEE
20=0 EIEIEE
Os0s [CIECENE
s0+*0 EEEE

Donut Waffle
MS-POP-0001 MS-POP-0002

Glascera

176 177 ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



178

INDEX

GINKGO Series P. 107

GINKGO #1 GINKGO #2
MS-GIN-0001 MS-GIN-0002
GRAFIK Series P. 109
EEEE BN _SEEE §
BEZ NREEA NEES
i ) =
- ‘E i
RE GE E-- = e
EE NN - EE_ caE m
m:  Ema ENEE Em
“HE BN H N H BN ENES EEE
B mE KN H EEE B
BN NN NE NN 5§ EN
“W: EECE BN NN mEBS
Grafik #1 Grafik #2
MS-GRA-0001 MS-GRA-0002

ILLUSION Series P.110

lllusion Pause
MS-ILU-0007

lllusion Black
MS-ILU-0003

LONG SLEEVE Series P. 111

Il 111

Black Cream

MS-LON-0001
LUXTER Series P.112-113

MS-LON-0002

Fresh Green
MS-LUX-0001

Cold Purple
MS-LUX-0002

Inkwell #2

MS-LUX-0011 MS-LUX-0012

Grafik #3
MS-GRA-0003

lllusion Forward 1

MS-ILU-0008

Old Rose
MS-LON-0003

[
S |
l.;:l!
L
[ W

Grafik #4
MS-GRA-0004

lllusion Forward 2
MS-ILU-0009

il

Orange
MS-LON-0004

Inkwell #1
MS-LUX-0004

|
pI=— 3]
e
e
b=

Pearl
MS-LUX-0014

HLIHli:

GINKGO #5
MS-GIN-0005

il

Green
MS-LON-0005

Sierra #1
MS-LUX-0005

GINKGO #6
MS-GIN-0006

il

Blue
MS-LON-0006

Siepia #1
MS-LUX-0006

179

MIX Series P.114

Pastry Brown
MS-PAS-0002

Pastry Black
MS-PAS-0001

MS-PST-0002

REFLECTION Series P.118

E-- | if ]
Reflection 1 Reflection 2 Reflection 3
MS-REF-0001 MS-REF-0002 MS-REF-0003

RETROLY Series P. 119

Reddish Greene Bluish
MS-REY-0001 MS-REY-0002 MS-REY-0003

STRIPE Series P. 120

Stripe #1/ansu #1 Stripe #2 Stripe #1

MS-STR-0001 MS-STR-0002 MS-STR-0003

PLAY Collection P.96-125

Lemon Pie
MS-PAS-0005

o
53

g
o3
=4
80
N

it

Broccoli Tomato
MS-PST-0005

@
c
o
0
=2
o
o
@
(]

MS-PST-0004

Reflection 6
MS-REF-0006

Reflection 5
MS-REF-0005

H: N
i L] |

1] [l SN

sl 'EiE
L IS

TR

Stripe #4 Stripe #5 Stripe #6

MS-STR-0004 MS-STR-0005 MS-STR-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



INDEX

SIVER SAND Series P. 121

PLAY Collection P.96-125

II'-=-IH'

"”'EEE
n%ai?:“lﬁ

Silver Sand #1
MS-SVS-0001

WONDER MIX Series P.122-123

Silver Sand #2
MS-SVS-0002

Silver Sand #3
MS-SVS-0003

| e | ..
RN
=] I‘l"_- -
#al 5 = T T
| ] Ii= aEE = &
Xl
b ] -.Eu =N i i i
EEaE Ha Sall 85 - 1 [ i [ B
N oEEy 8 EE i [ I ] N EEEEE
Sherbet Appricot Blue Sky Banana Leaf Ink Hazelnut
MS-WON-2001 MS-WON-2002 MS-WON-2003 MS-WON-2004 MS-WON-2005 MS-WON-2006
ﬁ!==‘= a=u=i= g . .i...nl [ = a. -' ] -
[EFEEEE] | I iR I'l- -l.l
=ﬂln .-E'F H-O 5 m.
1 s I I ] m: @
W i = ] o
!F‘HI.I :'-'- o | ]
EEET I ] I=I | | o= C B
1- o W IH HiE a
wdl :; S E.l 4.. I. l: -
L O R aiatiiatele

Peach Crispy Creqm Cheese Peanut Butter Mousse Cake Grape
MS-WON-2007 MS-WON-2009 MS-WON-2010 MS-WON-2011 MS-WON-2012
Il ma ll ol | | OO o
i wem m % i atim m
..l:: -|. .ﬂ N EOEE . uEE
I. [ I 1w ]
= llll= mE N EE
fatt- Gafal -ats
[ i
='i i l i | EE EN=Em ll.:l
" H. . HE | ST
IJIE =ll ] " " | B
= 'll e | W |
H E B EE | I | | ]
Winkle Marmalade Fruity

MS-WON-2301

WATER ICE Series P. 124-125

MS-WON-2302

]
i
om
=28
[ ]
Peach Cube Ice Cube Lemon Cube Caramel Cube Cola Cube
MS-WTI-0001 MS-WTI-0002 MS-WTI-0002 MS-WTI-0007 MS-WTI-0008

Caramel Bar
MS-WTI-0009

Peach Bar Ice Bar Lemon Bar Cola Bar
MS-WTI-0004 MS-WTI-0005 MS-WTI-0006 MS-WTI-0010

180

PAISLEY Series P. 129

T L
EETimE
= il
ElREssn
Paisley Bright Green
MS-PSL-0001

SASHIKO Series

) CEERNEE
N . AEENEEN .

Sora #1
MS-SAS-0001
FIEE=E"® @
BLA IELEEEERE
L L |
e

a.....ﬂ’!a"-"";,..h
EERIEEN o
! = L
.-I'ni a

Kuro #1

MS-SAS-0011

ol B
L ] |
=g F ]
e
Paisley Green

MS-PSL-0002

P. 130-131

Sora #2
MS-SAS-0002

Kuro #2
MS-SAS-0012

SHIBORI Series P. 132-133

:H‘-ﬁ':'%ﬂﬁ!

Inchigo #1
MS-SHI-0001

Inchigo #7
MS-SHI-0007

Paisley Orange
MS-PSL-0003

Sora #3

| |
Paisley Navy Blue
MS-PSL-0004

w
59
hQ

£
SE
o
o
o

CRAFT Collection P. 126-137

miswen

Paisley Grey
MS-PSL-0005

Paisley Classic Black
MS-PSL-0006

Sora #5
MS-SAS-0005

Kuro #5
MS-SAS-0015

Inchigo #2
MS-SHI-0002

Inchlgo #8
MS-SHI-0008

Inchigo #3
MS-SHI-0003

Inchigo #9
MS-SHI-0009

Inchigo #4

MS-SHI-0004

Inchigo #5 Inchigo #6
MS-SHI-0005 MS-SHI-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



182

INDEX

SHIBORI Series P. 134-137

Midori #1
MS-SHI-0011

= '._E'-
Midori #2
MS-SHI-0012

CRAFT Collection P. 126-137

Midori #5
MS-SHI-0015

Midori #3
MS-SHI-0013

Midori #4
MS-SHI-0014

Midori #6
MS-SHI-0016

Midori #7
MS-SHI-0017

Minto #1
MS-SHI-0021

Minto #7
MS-SHI-0027

Midori #8
MS-SHI-0018
i
i s e ==
— | —
N

Minto #8
MS-SHI-0028

Midori #9
MS-SHI-0019
I‘t’.
sap
1 REI
BERs
TEHYI
B
1)
] F !
Minto #3 Minto #4 Minto #5 Minto #6
MS-SHI-0023 MS-SHI-0024 MS-SHI-0025 MS-SHI-0026

Minto #9
MS-SHI-0029

183

AQUA MARINA Series P. 143

White Sand
MS-AQM-0001

EEEER EENEEERE
L] L1

S
Sea Foam
MS-AQM-0007

iR ]
ENENEE SNEE B
Clear Sky
MS-AQM-0002

BET Illl G mEa

.
I TLE
EEELRRREEN T

Grey Rocks
MS-AQM-0008

AQUA PLATINUM Series P. 148-149

u
[ 1] l-". 11!-!:1

Pastel Blue
MS-AQM-0003

Illllllllllill

Black Pearl
MS-AQM-0009

Sea Foam
MS-AQP-0001

III'HI ] Il-l'ﬂ.-

I.lwllllr

O o
Aqua Platinum #5
MS-AQP-0005

AURORA Series

Crypto Ryne
MS-AQP-0002

Hygrophil
MS-AQP-0003

Aqua Platinum #6
MS-AQP-0006

. 140-141

Blue Light #2
MS-AUR-0003

Sky Light
MS-AUR-0007

Green Light #2
MS-AUR-0004

Pastel Light #8
MS-AUR-0008

Aqua Platinum #7
MS-AQP-0007

White Light
MS-AUR-0005

Grey Light
MS-AUR-0011

e==r':5':5

Deep Ocean
MS-AQM-0004

mi : lll:ll
B P
Aqua Platinum #4
MS-AQP-0004

Black Light
MS-AUR-0006

I Pt T

ﬂ. |'
| Imnldﬂ ek |
ey FEORSE
) (IS pet o E

Pink Light
MS-AUR-0012

POOL Collection P. 138-165

Perna perna
MS-AQM-0005

Coral Brown
MS-AQM-0006

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



184

INDEX

GALAXY Series P. 152

Nebula #1
MS-GLX-0001

Galaxy Stars
MS-GLX-0006

LUXTER Series P. 154-155

]
2
]
m
£
Bahama
MS-LUX-0021
[ ]
i
]
i ]
il
Marlin Blue
MS-LUX-0041

Blue Opal
MS-LUX-0022

Tahoe Blue
MS-LUX-0042

MERMAID Series P. 150-151

;

- =

-
il

il

.

\

=
ol
-

Santorini
MS-MER-0001

Aegean Sea
MS-MER-0021

e

"t =
——— R

e

Bora Bora
MS-MER-0002

A
¢ mmmEs
B

Hawaii
MS-MER-0022

OCEAN BRUSH Series P. 144

RS -FE_-. W
BRMEE =N

Ocean Brush #1
MS-OCB-0001

e
A 3

7] N
En==

Ocean Brush #2

MS-OCB-0002

Irish Mist
MS-LUX-0023

Moonlit Lagoon
MS-LUX-0043

. s

Tahiti
MS-MER-0003

Jamaica
MS-MER-0023

AN N
FL 1)

. . il

A III”' LT

Ocean Brush #3
MS-OCB-0003

Slate
MS-LUX-0031

R
B
e

Sicily
MS-MER-0011

BrET IR N
s |
IR MW W&
o ] [RE |

L] ﬂ,
&'I 'I | |
Ocean Brush #4
MS-OCB-0004

Pebble Beach
MS-LUX-0033

%

Calm Sea
MS-LUX-0032

BeEECE E EE mmEE
e e

Mamanuca
MS-MER-0013

Galapagos
MS-MER-0012

185

PARADISE Series P. 149

POOL Collection P. 138-165

Cabalt Coast
MS-PDS-0002

Ocean Floor
MS-PDS-0001

PEARL SEA Series P. 147

s
Sicaicaice

Pearl Sea #1
MS-PES-0001
POOL Series P. 157

Pearl Sea #2
MS-PES-0002

m H
I-l &

Plain Blue Plain Green

MS-POL-0001 MS-POL-0002
g

|

= TE=
= |
| _ENN
B L Illlﬁ

Ocean Blue
MS-POL-0007

Gradient Green
MS-POL-0006

SEA BREEZE Series P. 153

Cerulean Sea
MS-SBR-0001

WONDER ISLAND Series P. 145

Icy Blue
MS-SBR-0002

Bora Bora Fiji

MS-WDI-0002 MS-WDI-0003

Balmy Seas
MS-PDS-0003

Pearl Sea #3
MS-PES-0003

Rustic Blue
MS-POL-0003

Ocean Green

MS-POL-0008
| B [
I
[ B | 4 =
;#I. [ " "
! L - I'
i o] ¥ 1Y
~B N
i."-"-‘n-ﬂF:
Desert Sage
MS-SBR-0003

Santorini
MS-WDI-0004

Emerald Beach
MS-PDS-0006

Paradise Blue
MS-PDS-0004

Light Sea
MS-PDS-0005

Pearl Sea #4
MS-PES-0004

Rustic Green
MS-POL-0004

Gradient Blue
MS-POL-0005

Bubble Blue
MS-POL-0009

Ocean Green
MS-POL-0010

Cerulean Sea Brick
MS-SBR-0013

Cerulean Sea Brick
MS-SBR-0012

Cerulean Sea Brick
MS-SBR-0011

Hawaii Phi Phi Bali

MS-WDI-0005 MS-WDI-0006 MS-WDI-0007

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



INDEX

LUMINISCENT Series P. 158

HoEE . EUEE D EEE - " -
| I ul=::lll.tdll L - = &

S B

' -E‘“ '
i '._ 4 =
H‘EI.‘:I..'H i 1 = NE T
[ | F !F B i Pl Rl R Bl EENENE
FTENEEEN = | LR L R

Nieve Aguamarina Piscis Lumlnlsceni Luminiscent Bright  Luminiscent Blue Malla
Luminiscent OX-LUM-2002741 Green Malla OX-LUM-2002754
OX-LUM-2000003 OX-LUM-2002753

PENTA VANGUARD Series P. 159

PEEEEN ... I PP ar =m
| BE¥

EEELE EEEEE IlllIl
HENED ' BERLEME OANTEE

Penta Bali Stone Penta Arrecife Blue Penta Forest Blue Penta Print
OX-VAN-2004317 OX-VAN-2003563 OX-VAN-2003568 OX-VAN-2003565

VANGUARD POOL Series P. 160-163

I- EELRERE

I P oT T

Kara Blue Forest Blue Lake Blend Caribe Blend Blue Macauba
OX-VAN-2003504 OX-VAN-2003388 OX-VAN-2003247 OX-VAN-2003250 OX-VAN-2003252

Arrecife Blue Bali Stone Mauna Tulum lIridis Borneo
OX-VAN-2003508 OX-VAN-2004319 OX-VAN-2004325 OX-VAN-2004327

| Jert 1 Lt TR T T BT F R ]
an I L]

e =-"-'-:---11==— SIS HiE
EIEII'HI_II EE E:I=I ':-‘ 1P, K a3 r d‘ =
Fm‘-ﬁ: g --m&

Azul Cielo 25254 PVC 1a Mistral PVC 1a Maureen /uosu Savu /sy Kayla/ingan
OX-NIE-2000077 OX-MIS-20001308 OX-VAN-2004786 OX-VAN-2005505 OX-VAN-2005920

186

187

POOL Collection P. 138-165

NATURAL STONE P. 165

|
= I,l_’, _|
Tribega White Cloud Crystal Black Crystal White
GD-VNT-0001 GD-VNT-0002 GD-VNT-0003 GD-VNT-0004

Silver Grey Monsoon Black Smoke Grey
GD-IND-0001a GD-IND-0002 GD-IND-0003

SYMBOLS

dryanunina:Ad2unune

A
m INDOOR
auAntdoudnsunielu

@ | OUTDOOR

auAnlguudnsunneuan

ﬂ:. INDOOR & OUTDOOR

auAntgouladrsuniglunaznmeuen

WALL
auAntdoudnsuuy
FLOOR
AudtEudmsumiu

i WALL & FLOOR
AuAnTEaUdmSUTUIa:W

OO |

g POOL
Audntdinudnsuas:snedn

PO

- voawouanslumsiUasunlasaudn Inglisioansulinsudogntin
Tunsridufeniannswan ndaruanaunirun
- A9INS:UUNISWUWO99:TAINNAWIINEVOIAUATISITA

- The company reserves the right to change the products without giving
prior notice, In case of product is discontinued or runs out of stock.
- Colors from the printing system could differ from the actual product’s colors.

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



188

OUR SERVICE

DESIGN PROJECT

nandargsagnudnuaaniiuuidoa BwuINUs:aunisni
n91 20 U usBng Alasunouldovleannainnane
Insunns Tuge:z10uvunniisvnieiunazniguan

vulsansu as:31eUn IASIN1SodInISUNSWERNIY)
IsTwSousouvuna:IkAUSnunURLanIUTNn Wsuikun
19 vavlAsINs asuassAviuganiuundenNIw 3D
1IAond vuna 1a:aonany THnsInUAIUADINIS
vovanAuNhan

PLAIN COLORS U1NN91 100 1I0AS / PATTERN & TILE SIZE 1NN 30 1IUU

Custom Design TusUiuudu« aunsnaasiothevigvedusena linndounudnsaning Ins. 02-584-5759-61

189

PROJECT REFERENCE

ORN-WUTTHAKAT

TSIM SHA TSUI, BKK §

TAURANT, BKK

¥

;
& ?
£
¥
5%

&

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



190

CUSTOM DESIGN

PIXEL ART

sUnmwhagwiu Ingdnidnluidanionsezinaey
drinae) ISouiduanunuzgnd HidmIdusUniwiuun
aunsnaswassAniwlnranranesuiuu Ihnweoe
llazauesy IR9:iAdVaIduntiosndn Picture Art
Tng9:gvadwusseniAviuanisliidulonanuni
laWA:AUWUR AnlANInTelulazniguon

PICTURE ART

Jvuluigaiuunanadn InsudnswaurangaAnsnnulsou
aswiugosnssuasivuauau Tnenisansuluian
naz3pSevanuruzlAvuunusniw [Enoudsicin
Tumisriiduegnauin 9aidusnu Handmade 100%
sUnwiavuauBuIuAal: Growdosiaiioussy
gowaswaunsonwirwun

PATTERN ART

suRaswvunnisiSeaidaluianlfiduacnane

1¥u a19nNsIWn anemadnus 10uu Tneasradunwninsu
(sUIuuIAUISBIsenUBnY) 9:a0suuIbalsRnag
1gugusULIN ausnIusSTaWURENY Haoena:alna

191

e

PIXEL ART

¥ g

- i -
e
g -

"

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



GET TO KNOW US

uEdn 193 198 nataws 9iA naAss ulul w2546

Aosnueanziiou 30 duun uddne dulussialunisudaluEn

iomsanidy Tdin luiaania luidasata(lowesyiau)

#a:UNTIRLESSUETETINA USINA W OADUALDIADIUADINS

7 TAungnAtldag 1unsuﬁ:ruu'mﬁ£[n MR AU BLERTuivoIUEENY
L uAIINUS MUY mu uynias, laulds, Inausaigndua:Asunu

= . - e - Finuwdudifadsana sourenisddoenudadinr G adsann

=1

uEdne DRvsTowmuaAuTnaanIuULEARuART LS
AauEoasryna:dls: aunisnd TunisBeaiuinsudna:aualiy
Tusweonivuadwad waue iWeaiwassAudarinrilnifDannmw
AopUs:aunisniduoununaaguiileatwants Meadu
AawAsInIsvagnAT MlAudafinrdvesuidng TaSuaoulionls
onmanalasinis fuludssinAnasAUssinauiuaunga 20 0
gnAnduawrsnduleldsn nisdenudafurvesusdng s:nald
anAnlAsuuanfinrfrsimunsiuioinisua:Fawalounige

-

i ; . 14— G G nanassnluuiing Judana:dndinute
4 =

[uiansteinndluds=inalne
; Alasunowlbanalesnnatelnsinis
maluds:inAnazAraUsanAUIUIULInng 20U

sandnin:luiannrassinausnAnmldnniuRindounu Mdnsin:Gavesdaniuogiunaudunyvoganm
na:nsidontdindnnurinimu:aulunsia:Wun na=0edediu anmwania AUV U-ARAY

S T CREATIVE
95 e -~ _ UNIQUE

STYLE

ART

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
CHARACTERISTICS STANDARD TEST RESULTS
Chemical resistance 15O 10545-13 Closs A e o
Chemical resistance : stains EN 122 Class 3
Stains resistance ISO 10545-14 Class 5 dnrunwgy 15onleliose
waruniay onlAsInassun
Flexural Strength, MPa ASTM C 158-02 120.74 A4n Fanu 87190 falnenassngus-me
Vickers hardness, HV NMV-2000 507.22 o e 6
Waorter DDSGFDH'DI"I,- % 150 10545-3 0.09 % tisanilidsinitng ) Hmn_ﬂgqﬂ nﬂﬁuﬁmgagn[luu
Thermal shock resistance ASTM C 149-86 No Cracks AL 5an InAada VA _9nsndatuun
Crazing resistance ISO 10545-11 No Cracks aufrldiounniumau 19RZ IWNINSU e nuingia:Ads:ina
' TRdanunune
- dulsléeu
By Bureau of Community Technology. Department of Science Sarvice. BoBanadauTIn
= QLE.F‘J?E,IIIEI:WFIJUWE!FJ;T’]HHSSUIHS‘]UFI NEUINEMAERSUSNS n&ﬂsuﬂﬁﬁu']ﬁ']ﬁﬂsr
[ ] - [ ]

192



AanaisTlAnnyain

g}:‘. Al
SLINE A

[ 'J'II
o -
(O eer.

10/2023

LINE
Official
Account

www.glasceramosaic.com

s L
e

il GLASCERA

Website
e

TaiAuna:nssdunalei uifu
k3 oiosceromosaic

@) grsceromoscic
glascern_masale

gr-::sseru

(] ciascem mesale

55 Glascera Limited (=anudusn
8Y Gloscera Limited widareiu)
Head Office

4 Moo Sol Choengwottono-Paldeea 17
Chasnwathana R, Padted Nanthobud
11 120 Thsand

Fro #66 2 584 5701

Tel. +66 2 584 5759-61
+66 8 297 11969

Glascera

ABSOLUTE DESIGNS



